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Biographical Note

Clarence L. "Biggie" Munn (1908-1975) served as both football coach and athletic director at
Michigan State. MSU's rise to prominence in the field of intercollegiate athletics owes a great
deal to Munn's successful tenures in these positions.

Munn graduated from the University of Minnesota in 1932 after begin named an unanimous
All-American and the Most Valuable Player in the Big Ten his senior year. After a three-year
stint as an assistant coach at his alma mater, Munn served for two years as head coach and
athletics director at Albright College in Pennsylvania. He then returned to assistant coaching
with stays at Syracuse and the University of Michigan. In 1946, he became head coach at
Syracuse, a position he held for one year.

The next year, President John Hannah hired Munn to succeed Charles Bachman as Michigan
State's head football coach. His teams compiled an impressive 54-9-2 record, at one point
recording 28 straight victories. The highlights of Munn's coaching career included the National
Championship and "Coach of the Year" honors in 1952 and the 1954 Rose Bowl victory over
UCLA. MSU football had earned a national reputation by the time Munn retired from coaching.
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Following the Rose Bowl victory, Munn accepted the position of athletic director. During his
years at this post, he applied the same zeal to the development of all the athletic intramural
programs that he had to coaching. The Forest Akers Golf Course, Men's Intramural building and
improvements on both Spartan Stadium and the Women's Intramural building were completed
during his administration. Munn also remained active in several non-University organizations
such as the Fellowship of Christian Athletes, the Red Cross, Boy Scouts, Olympic Committee and
the American Football Coaches Association. In October 1971, Munn suffered an incapacitating
stroke and was forced to retire from his position. One of his last public appearances took place
in 1974 at the dedication of the MSU Ice Arena named in his honor. After a lengthy illness, he
died on March 18, 1975.
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Scope and Contents

(1) SUBJECT FILES. 1946-1972, undated. 29.5 cubic feet

This series is composed of the files Munn kept as football coach and athletic director at
Michigan State. It is divided into sixteen sub-series, a list of which can be found on the
container listing preceding the inventory. The first four sub-series (1946-1959) each include
three or more years. Beginning with 1959-1960 each sub-series covers one fiscal year (July-
June). The only gap in the records is for the entire 1966-1967 year and the letters A-H for the
1967-1968 files. Most of the items consist of incoming and outgoing correspondence. Because
the position of Athletic Director must be heavily concerned with public relations, researchers
should not expect to find any rigid distinction between correspondence relating specifically to
the administrative aspects of the job and personal correspondence. Arranged alphabetically by
subject.

(2) DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH, PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND RECREATION FILES. 1953-1963,
undated. 2.5 cubic feet

This series consists of materials relating to Munn's administration of the Health, Physical
Education and Recreation Departments. Since these materials do not appear to have been

kept in a fiscal year scheme, as was the case for the first series, they have been maintained

as a signal subject file. The arrangement of these materials in a separate file appears to have
been arbitrary. Several items dealing with the Health, Physical Education and Recreation
Department, particularly with courses related to varsity sports, can be found in the general
subject files. The distinction between the two series is, therefore, not as rigid as the title implies.
Generally, the file deals with the academic administration of the department and includes
items on curriculum development, departmental meetings and personnel matters. Arranged
alphabetically by subject.

(3) RESTRICTED FILES. 1948-1971, undated. 2.5 cubic feet
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The restricted files consist of records which must be closed to researchers due to individuals'
right to privacy. These include correspondence and other records dealing with students'
academic performance as well as records relating to legal or personnel matters. These records
were removed from the other two series and organized as a single subject file. Arranged
alphabetically by subject.

(4) BIG TEN FILES. 1962-1972, 1.5 cubic feet

Records of MSU's involvement in the Big Ten Conference. Prior to 1961, these materials

were included in the first series of subject files described above. After that date, the records
were maintained together as a single file. The materials consist largely of memoranda,
correspondence and meeting minutes. Various issues of the administration of athletics such as
eligibility, scheduling and rule changes are documented. Of particular interest are the folders
containing the Scott Committee report and the Conferences self survey which examine a wide
variety of issues related to Big Ten policy. Arranged alphabetically by subject.

(5) AUDIOVISUAL MATERIALS

This series consists of photographs of MSU athletics teams, facilities, buildings, groups of
people, as well as non-MSU athletics, film, postcards, and videos.

(6) OVERSIZED

This series contains landscape plans and architect drawings for the buildings at the golf course.
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Arrangement

Organized into six series: 1. General Subject Files. 2. Health, Physical Education, Recreation
Subject Files. 3. Restricted Files. 4. Big Ten Files. 5. Audiovisual Materials. 6. Oversized
Materials.
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Administrative Information

Publication Statement

Michigan State University Archives and Historical Collections
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Conrad Hall

943 Conrad Road, Room 101
East Lansing , MI 48824
archives@msu.edu

URL: http://archives.msu.edu/

Conditions Governing Access

Collection is open for research. Series (3) contains Restricted Files.

Conditions Governing Use

Permission to publish material from this collection must be obtained from University
Archives & Historical Collections, Michigan State University.

Conditions Governing Access

Legal Status: Donor(s) have transferred any applicable copyright to Michigan State
University but the collection may contain third-party materials for which copyright was not
transferred. Copyright restrictions may apply. Property Rights: Michigan State University.
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Controlled Access Headings

Michigan State Spartans (Football team)
Rose Bowl (Football game)

*  College sports -- Management

*  College sports -- Michigan -- East Lansing
* Football

*  Golf courses -- Michigan -- East Lansing

*  Physical education and training

»  Physical education and training -- Study and teaching
» Letters (correspondence)

*  Photographs

»  Postcards

»  Sports films

»  Video tapes

»  Big Ten Conference (U.S.)
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Collection Inventory

(1) GENERAL SUBJECT FILES, 1946-1972

Title/Description Instances
A
1947-1949 box 129 folder 1-2
1952-1954 box 130 folder 1-2
1955-1957 box 132 folder 1
1958-1959 box 354 folder 1
1959-1960 box 375 folder 26
1960-1961 box 438 folder 47
1961-1962 box 445 folder 24
1962-1963 box 505 folder 34-35
1963-1964 box 507 folder 27
1964-1965 box 520 folder 15
1965-1966 box 769 folder 1
1968-1969 box 792 folder 20
1969-1970 box 793 folder 53-54
1970-1971 box 799 folder 1
1971 box 801 folder 26
Academic Calendar, 1971-1972 box 801 folder 27
Alaska Trip, 1961 box 445 folder 25
Alderton, George, 1962 box 505 folder 36
All Americans, 1951-1953 box 130 folder 3
All America Award Winners (Silver Anniversary), 1961 box 445 folder 26
Alumni Club, undated box 132 folder 2
Alumni Office, 1957 box 132 folder 3
Alumni Office, 1957-1958 box 354 folder 2
Alumni Office, 1959 box 375 folder 27
Alumni Office, 1960-1961 box 438 folder 48
Alumni Office, 1964 box 507 folder 28
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Alumni Office, 1964-1965

Alumni Office, 1968-1969

Alumni Office, 1971

Amateur Athletic Association, 1955
Amateur Athletics Union, 1957-1959
Amateur Athletic Union, 1959
Amateur Athletic Union, 1960
Amateur Athletic Union, 1962-1963

American Association of Health, Physical Education, and
Recreation, 1959-1960

American Association for Health, Physical Education and
Recreation, 1961

American Association for Health, Physical Education and
Recreation, 1962

American Association for Health, Education and Recreation.

Minutes of Meeting and Financial Report, 1962

American Football Coaches Association, 1950-1954, undated

American Football Coaches Association, 1955-1957
American Football Coaches Association, 1957-1959
American Football Coaches Association, 1960
American Football Coaches Association, [1960]
Annual Report, 1955-1957

Annual Report, 1956-1959

Annual Report, 1969-1970

Antique Show Equipment, 1969

Associated Students, 1968-1969

Association of Collegiate Directors of Athletics, 1970-1971
Attendance Figures for Other Universities, 1954
Athlete's Dress, 1970

Athletics, 1950, undated

Athletic Awards, 1965, 1967

Athletic Council, 1952, 1954

Athletic Council, 1955, 1957

Athletic Council Meeting, 1958
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box 520
box 792
box 801
box 132
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 505
box 375

box 438

box 445

box 445

box 130
box 132
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 132
box 354
box 793
box 793
box 792
box 801
box 130
box 799
box 130
box 801
box 130
box 132
box 354

folder 16
folder 21
folder 28
folder 4

folder 3

folder 28
folder 49
folder 37
folder 29

folder 50

folder 27

folder 28

folder 4-9
folder 5-6
folder 4
folder 30
folder 51
folder 7
folder 5
folder 55
folder 56
folder 22
folder 29
folder 10
folder 2
folder 16
folder 30
folder 11-15
folder 8
folder 6
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Athletic Department, 1958-1959

Athletic Directors Association Convention, 1968-1969

Athletic Directors Association, 1969-1970
Athletic Director's Association, 1971
Athletic Directors. Big Ten, undated
Athletic Facilities, 1958
Atlanta Quarterback Club, 1968
Audio - Visual, 1960
Auditors, 1968-1969
Auditors, 1969-1971
Auditors, 1971
Australian Basketball Team, 1970
Awards, 1955-1957
Awards, 1958-1959
Awards, 1959-1960
Awards, 1960-1961
Awards, 1961-1962
Awards, 1962-1963
Awards, 1963-1964
Awards, 1964-1965
Awards, 1966
Awards, 1968-1969
Awards, 1965, 1969-1970
Award Banquet, 1970
Awards Banquet, 1970-1971
Award Banquet, 1958, 1959, 1968, 1970-1971
Awards Committee, 1958
Award Winners. Silver Anniversary, 1963-1964
B
1946-1949, undated
1951, 1952-1954
1955-1957
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box 354
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 793
box 505
box 792
box 438
box 792
box 799
box 801
box 799
box 132
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 793
box 799
box 801
box 354
box 507

box 129
box 130
box 132

folder 7
folder 23
folder 58
folder 3
folder 57
folder 38
folder 24
folder 52
folder 25
folder 4
folder 31
folder 5
folder 9-11
folder 8-9
folder 31-32
folder 53
folder 59
folder 32
folder 29
folder 17
folder 2
folder 26
folder 59
folder 60
folder 6
folder 32
folder 10
folder 30

folder 3-6
folder 17-22
folder 12-14



1957-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971
Band, 1965
Band, 1969-1970
Band, 1970-1971
Band, 1971
Band Day, 1957-1958
Band Day, 1960
Band Day, 1960
Banquets, 1948-1949
Banquets, 1951-1954
Banquets, 1957-1959
Banquets, 1959-1960
Banquets, 1960-1961
Banquets, 1961-1962
Banquets, 1962-1963
Banquets, 1963-1964
Banquets, 1964-1965
Banquets, 1965-1966
Banquets, 1968-1969
Banquets, 1969-1970
Banquets, 1970-1971
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box 354
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 801
box 769
box 793
box 799
box 801
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 129
box 130
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799

folder 11-12
folder 33
folder 54
folder 30
folder 40
folder 31
folder 18
folder 3-4
folder 27
folder 61-62
folder 7
folder 33
folder 5
folder 63
folder 8
folder 34
folder 13
folder 34
folder 55
folder 7-8
folder 23-36
folder 14-17
folder 35-36
folder 56-59
folder 31-32
folder 41-42
folder 32-33
folder 19-20
folder 6-7
folder 28-29
folder 64
folder 9-10
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Banquets, 1971-1972 box 801 folder 35
Banquets. Duffy Daugherty, 1953-1954 box 130 folder 37
Banquets. Earle Edwards, 1952 box 130 folder 38
Banquets. Dewey King, 1952 box 130 folder 39

Banquets, 1954-1957

General, 1954-1957 box 132 folder 15-18
New York, 1956 box 132 folder 19
Press Box Party, 1957 box 132 folder 20
Reading, Pennsylvania, 1956 box 132 folder 21
Baseball, 1955-1957 box 132 folder 22
Baseball, 1957-1958 box 354 folder 18
Baseball, 1959-1960 box 375 folder 37
Baseball, 1960-1961 box 438 folder 60
Baseball, 1961-1962 box 445 folder 33
Baseball, 1962-1963 box 505 folder 43
Baseball, 1963-1964 box 507 folder 34
Baseball, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 21
Baseball, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 8
Baseball, 1968-1969 box 792 folder 30
Baseball, 1969-1970 box 793 folder 65
Baseball, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 11
Baseball, 1971 box 801 folder 36

Baseball- Eligibility

1956-1957 box 133 folder 15
1958-1959 box 354 folder 48
1950 box 375 folder 57
1960-1961 box 439 folder 3

1962 box 445 folder 45
1963 box 505 folder 57
1964-1965 box 520 folder 30
1963-1964 box 507 folder 43
1966 box 769 folder 19
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1968-1969
1970
1971
Basketball , 1954-1957
Basketball , 1957-1959
Basketball , 1959-1960
Basketball , 1960-1961
Basketball , 1961-1962
Basketball, 1962-1963
Basketball , 1963-1964
Basketball, 1964-1965
Basketball , 1965-1966
Basketball, 1968-1969
Basketball, 1969-1970
Basketball, 1970-1971
Basketball , 1971
Basketball- Eligibility
1955-1957
1957-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971

Basketball Tournament , 1959

Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

Basketball Tournament (High School) , 1960

Benington, John. Memorial Fund , 1969-1970
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box 792
box 793
box 799
box 132
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 801

box 133
box 354
box 375
box 439
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 354
box 438
box 793

folder 40
folder 75
folder 25
folder 23
folder 19-20
folder 38
folder 61
folder 34
folder 44
folder 35
folder 22
folder 9
folder 31
folder 66
folder 12-13
folder 37

folder 16
folder 49
folder 58
folder 4

folder 46
folder 58
folder 44
folder 31
folder 20
folder 41
folder 76
folder 26
folder 21
folder 62
folder 67
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Big Ten Conference, 1965 box 769 folder 10

Big Ten Conference

Budget, 1951, 1953-1954 box 130 folder 40
Budget, 1955-1957 box 132 folder 24
Championship Events, 1954 box 130 folder 41
Championship Events, 1955-1956 box 132 folder 25
Committee on Proposed Financial Aids Program, 1956 box 132 folder 26
Conference Medal, 1958 box 354 folder 22
Correspondence, 1950-1954 box 130 folder 42-43
Correspondence, 1955-1957 box 132 folder 27-28
Correspondence, 1957-1959 box 354 folder 23
Council of Ten, 1952 box 130 folder 44
Council of Ten, 1957 box 132 folder 29
Financial Aid, 1956-1957 box 132 folder 30-31
Financial Report, 1956 box 132 folder 32
General Rule Nine, 1955-1956 box 132 folder 33
Intercollegiate Conference Athletic Association, 1955-1956 box 132 folder 34
Meetings, 1951-1954 box 130 folder 45-50
Meetings, 1955-1957 box 132 folder 35-41
Meetings, 1957-1958 box 354 folder 24-26
Meetings, 1960 box 375 folder 39
News Releases, 1951-1952, 1954 box 848 folder 1-2
News Releases , 1955-1957 box 848 folder 3-4
News Releases, 1957-1959 box 848 folder 5-6
News Releases, 1959-1960 box 848 folder 7
News Releases, 1961 box 848 folder 8
Officials, 1956 box 132 folder 42
Radio Policy, 1955 box 132 folder 43
Scholarship Reports, 1955-1957 box 132 folder 44
Television, 1954 box 130 folder 51
Television, 1955-1957 box 132 folder 45-47
Television, 1957-1959 box 354 folder 27
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Big Ten News Releases, 1961-1962
Big Ten News Releases, 1962-1963
Big Ten News Releases, 1963-1964
Big Ten News Releases, 1964-1965
Big Ten News Releases, 1965-1966
Big Ten News Releases, 1967-1968
Big Ten News Releases, 1969

Big Ten News Releases, 1969-1970
Big Ten News Releases, 1970-1971
Billboard Advertising, 1958

Black Student Athletes, 1969-1970
Board of Trustees, 1960

Bowl Games, 1947-1949

Bowl Games, 1953

Bowl Games, 1955

Bowl Games, 1958

Bowling Association, [1969]

Bowling. Lawn Bowling Society, 1962

Boxing, 1955-1957
Boxing
Boxing, 1959-1960
Boxing, 1958, 1960-1961
Boxing, 1961-1962
Boxing, 1962-1963
Boxing- Eligibility
1955-1957
1957-1958
NCAA Boxing Tournament, 1959
Boy Scouts, 1959
Boy Scouts, 1959-1960
Boy Scouts, 1960-1961
Boy Scouts, 1962-1963
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box 849
box 848
box 848
box 848
box 848
box 848
box 848
box 848
box 848
box 354
box 793
box 375
box 129
box 130
box 132
box 354
box 792
box 505
box 132
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505

box 133
box 354
box 354
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 505

folder 9
folder 10
folder 11
folder 12
folder 13
folder 15-16
folder 17
folder 18
folder 19
folder 28
folder 68
folder 40
folder 9
folder 52
folder 48
folder 29
folder 32
folder 46
folder 49-51
folder 30-31
folder 41-42
folder 63
folder 35
folder 45

folder 17
folder 50
folder 32
folder 33
folder 43
folder 64
folder 47



Breslin, Jacweir, 1961
Breslin, Jacweir, 1961-1962
Breslin, Jacweir, 1962-1963
Breslin, Jacweir, 1963-1964
Breslin, Jacweir, 1964-1965
Breslin, Jacweir, 1965-1966
Breslin, Jacweir, 1968-1969
Breslin, Jacweir, 1969-1970
Breslin, Jacweir, 1970-1971
Budget, 1952-1953
Budget. Athletics, 1956-1959
Budget. Athletics, 1954-1956
Budgets. Athletics, 1954-1960
Budget. Athletics, 1960-1961
Budget. Athletics, 1961-1962
Budget. Athletics, 1960, 1964-1965
Budget. Athletics, 1966
Budget. Athletics, 1967-1968
Budget Physical Education, 1956-1957
Business Office, 1959
C

1946-1949

1952-1954

1954-1957

1957-1959

1959-1960

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966
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box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 130
box 354
box 132
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 520
box 769
box 790
box 132
box 354

box 129
box 130
box 133
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769

folder 65
folder 36
folder 48
folder 36
folder 23
folder 11
folder 33
folder 69
folder 14
folder 53
folder 34
folder 52-53
folder 44
folder 66
folder 37
folder 24
folder 12
folder 33
folder 54
folder 35

folder 10-12
folder 54-55
folder 1
folder 36
folder 45
folder 67
folder 38
folder 49
folder 37
folder 25
folder 13
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1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1970-1971

1971
Cabin. Canada, 1961-1962
California Trip, 1948
Camp Hilltop, 1960-1961
Canadian Trip, 1948
Career Carnival , 1956
Expenses, 1945-1950
Carillot, Vincent , 1961-1962
Centennial , 1954-1955
Central Collegiate Conference , 1957-1958
Central Collegiate Conference, 1958
Central Collegiate Conference , 1959
Chattanooga Football Jamboree, 1957
Cheerleading, 1953, 1955-1956
Cheerleading , 1961-1962
Cheerleaders, 1957-1959
Cheerleaders, 1960-1961
Cheerleaders, 1962
Cheerleaders, 1964
Cheerleaders, 1966
Citizens Committee, 1965
City League Participation, 1956
Class Schedule Changes, 1948-1949
Clinics, 1950-1954
Clinics, 1956
Clinic Letters, 1972
"History of Changing Coaches", undated
Coaches Meeting , 1960-1961
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box 792
box 793
box 799
box 799
box 801
box 445
box 129
box 438
box 129
box 133
box 130
box 445
box 133
box 354
box 375
box 438
box 354
box 133
box 445
box 354
box 438
box 505
box 520
box 769
box 769
box 133
box 129
box 130
box 133
box 1748
box 799
box 438

folder 34
folder 70
folder 15
folder 20-21
folder 38
folder 39
folder 13
folder 68
folder 14
folder 2
folder 56
folder 40
folder 3
folder 37
folder 46
folder 69
folder 38
folder 4
folder 41
folder 39
folder 70
folder 50
folder 26
folder 14
folder 15
folder 5
folder 15
folder 57-58
folder 6
folder 1
folder 16
folder 71
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Coaching Records, 1962 box 505 folder 51
Coaching Review, 1970 box 799 folder 17
Collins, Fendley, 1962 box 505 folder 52
Columbus Clinic, 1971 box 799 folder 18
Combs, William, 1956 box 133 folder 7
Commencements, 1956 box 133 folder 8
Commencement, 1965 box 520 folder 27
Commencement, 1970 box 793 folder 71
Community Chest, 1959-1960 box 375 folder 47
Community Chest Campaign, 1971 box 799 folder 19
Conference Medal, 1969 box 792 folder 35
Conference Meetings, 1948 box 129 folder 16
Continuing Education, 1961 box 438 folder 72
Continuing Education, 1963-1964 box 507 folder 38
Contracts, 1955-1956 box 133 folder 9
Cowing, Frank. Football Manager Award, 1969-1970 box 792 folder 36
"Crackpot Letters", 1955-1956, 1958 box 354 folder 40
Crew, 1959-1960 box 375 folder 48
Crew- Eligibility, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 27
Crisler, Fritz. Football Reunion, 1959 box 375 folder 49
Cross-Country Eligibility, 1955-1957 box 133 folder 18
Curling, 1957 box 354 folder 41
D
1947-1949 box 129 folder 17-19
1950, 1952-1954 box 130 folder 59-61
1955-1957 box 133 folder 10
1957-1958 box 354 folder 42
1959-1960 box 375 folder 50
1960-1961 box 438 folder 73
1961-1962 box 445 folder 42
1962-1963 box 505 folder 53
1963-1964 box 507 folder 39
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1964-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1969-1970
1971-1972
Dad's Day, 1961

Daugherty, Duffy, Personal, 1948-1949

Daugherty, Duffy, 1962

Dedication - Kobs Field, 1969

Defense Orientation Conference Association, 1959-1960

Defense Orientation, 1960-1961
Departmental Correspondence, 1948
Denison, James, 1955-1957
Denison, James, 1956-1958
Denison, James, 1959
Denison, James, 1960
Denison, James, 1962-1963
Denison, James, 1962-1963
Directory Cards, 1971
Downtown Coaches Club, 1948-1949
Downtown Coaches Club, 1957-1958
Downtown Coaches Club, 1963
Dressel, Paul, 1959
E

1947-1949

1952-1954

1955-1957

1957-1959

1959-1960

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963
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box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 801
box 445
box 129
box 505
box 792
box 375
box 438
box 129
box 133
box 354
box 375
box 439
box 505
box 507
box 799
box 129
box 354
box 507
box 375

box 129
box 131
box 133
box 354
box 375
box 439
box 445
box 505
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folder 28
folder 16
folder 37
folder 72
folder 39
folder 43
folder 20
folder 54
folder 38
folder 51
folder 74
folder 21
folder 11
folder 43
folder 52
folder 1

folder 55
folder 40
folder 22
folder 22
folder 44
folder 41
folder 53

folder 23
folder 1

folder 12
folder 45
folder 54
folder 2

folder 44
folder 56
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1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971

Eastern College Athletic Conference, 1959-1960

Eastern Conference, 1958-1959
East-West Shrine Game, 1953
East-West Game, 1953, 1955-1957
East-West Shrine Game, 1958-1959
Early Grade Lists, 1969-1970
Early Grade Lists, 1970

Early Registration, 1952-1953
Early Registration Lists, 1966
Eligibility, 1955-1957

Eligibility , 1959

Emmons, Lloyd, 1953
Employment Data, 1969-1970
Envelopes

Equipment , [c.1947-1949]
Equipment, 1952, undated
Equipment, 1955, [undated]
Equipment, 1957-1958
Equipment. Inventory, 1956-1957
Evashevski, Forest, Trip Reports, 1947-1949
Expense Account, 1952-1954
Expense Accounts, 1954-1957
Expense Accounts, 1958-1960
Expense Accounts, 1961-1962
Expense Accounts, 1962-1963

Expense Accounts, 1963-1964
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box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 375
box 354
box 131
box 133
box 354
box 793
box 799
box 131
box 769
box 133
box 375
box 131
box 797
box 849
box 129
box 131
box 133
box 354
box 133
box 129
box 131
box 133
box 413
box 445
box 505
box 507

folder 42
folder 29
folder 17
folder 39
folder 73
folder 23
folder 55
folder 46
folder 2
folder 13
folder 47
folder 74
folder 24
folder 3
folder 18
folder 14
folder 56
folder 4
folder 1
folder 72
folder 24
folder 5
folder 29
folder 62
folder 30
folder 25-26
folder 6
folder 31-32
folder 10-11
folder 57
folder 69
folder 55
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Expense Accounts, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 42
Expense Accounts, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 31
Expense Accounts, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 41

Expense Accounts - Individuals

John Brotzman, 1952 box 131 folder 7
Earle Edwards, 1952-1953 box 131 folder 8
Everett Grandelius, 1952-1954 box 131 folder 9
Dewey King, 1952-1954 box 131 folder 10
Clarence Munn, 1952-1954 box 131 folder 11-12
Steve Sebo, 1952-1954 box 131 folder 13
Dale Thomas, 1952-1953 box 131 folder 14
F
1946-1949 box 129 folder 27
1953-1957 box 133 folder 33-34
1957-1959 box 354 folder 63
1959-1960 box 413 folder 12
1960-1961 box 439 folder 14
1961-1962 box 445 folder 58
1962-1963 box 505 folder 70
1963-1964 box 507 folder 56
1964-1965 box 520 folder 43
1965-1966 box 769 folder 32
1968-1969 box 792 folder 52
1969-1970 box 797 folder 2
1970-1971 box 799 folder 42
1971 box 801 folder 40
Facilities, undated box 505 folder 71
Facts Books, 1970 box 797 folder 3
Faculty, 1964 box 507 folder 57
Falcone, Leonard , 1962-1963 box 505 folder 72
Fall 1972, # of Welcome Week Issues - State News - All box 1748 folder 2

Sports, 1972

Federations, 1962
- Page 20-



Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

box 505 folder 76

Fellowship of Christian Athletics, 1956-1957 box 133 folder 35-36
Fellowship of Christian Athletics, 1957-1958 box 354 folder 64-69
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1958-1960 box 413 folder 13-15
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 15
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1961-1962 box 445 folder 59-62
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1962-1963 box 505 folder 73-75
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1963-1964 box 507 folder 58-60
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 44-48
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 33-36
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1968-1969 box 792 folder 53
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 4
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 43
Fellowship of Christian Athletes, 1971 box 801 folder 41
Fencing, 1956-1957 box 133 folder 37
Fencing, 1958-1959 box 373 folder 1
Fencing, 1959-1960 box 413 folder 16
Fencing, 1961 box 439 folder 16
Fencing, 1961-1962 box 445 folder 63
Fencing, 1962-1963 box 505 folder 77
Fencing, 1964 box 507 folder 61
Fencing, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 49
Fencing, 1966 box 769 folder 37
Fencing, 1969 box 792 folder 54
Fencing, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 5
Fencing, 1971 box 799 folder 44
Fencing, 1970-1971 box 801 folder 42
Fencing- Eligibility

1955-1957 box 133 folder 19

1957-1959 box 354 folder 51

1959-1960 box 375 folder 59

1960-1961 box 439 folder 5
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1961-1962 box 445 folder 47
1962-1963 box 505 folder 59
1963-1964 box 507 folder 45
1964-1965 box 520 folder 32
1965-1966 box 769 folder 21
1968-1969 box 792 folder 42
1969-1970 box 793 folder 77
1970 box 799 folder 28
Feurig, James, 1958 box 373 folder 2
Feurig, James, 1959-1960 box 413 folder 17
Feurig, James, 1960 box 439 folder 17
Feurig, James , 1968 box 792 folder 55
Fields, 1948 box 129 folder 28
Fieldhouse, 1957 box 133 folder 38
Five Secretaries of Agriculture Program for Farmer's Week, box 439 folder 18
1960-1961
Flora, Robert L., 1948-1949 box 129 folder 29
Football
Coaches Clinic, 1958 box 373 folder 7
Correspondence with Former Football Players, 1952-1954 box 131 folder 15
Correspondence with Former Football Players, 1955-1957 box 133 folder 47
Correspondence with Former Players, 1957-1959 box 373 folder 8
Correspondence with Former Players, 1960 box 439 folder 21
Correspondence from Former Players, 1962 box 504 folder 1
Eligibility
1955-1956 box 133 folder 20
1957-1958 box 354 folder 52
1959 box 413 folder 1
1960-1961 box 439 folder 6
1961-1962 box 445 folder 48
1962 box 505 folder 60
1963 box 507 folder 46
1964-1965
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Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

box 520 folder 33
1965-1966 box 769 folder 22
1968-1969 box 792 folder 43
1969 box 793 folder 78
1970 box 799 folder 29
Films, 1948-1949 box 129 folder 30
Game Reports , 1947-1948 box 129 folder 31
General , 1951-1954, undated box 133 folder 16-23
General, 1955-1957 box 133 folder 39-46
General, 1957-1958 box 373 folder 3-6
General , 1959-1960 box 413 folder 18-19
General, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 19-20
General, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 2
General, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 1-2
General, 1963-1964 box 507 folder 62-63
General, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 50-51
General, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 38-39
General, 1968-1969 box 792 folder 56-57
General, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 6-7
General, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 45
General , 1971 box 801 folder 43
Letter Winners , 1949 box 129 folder 32
Letter Winners, 1950-1951 box 131 folder 24
Meet the Team, 1968 box 792 folder 58
"Michigan State Football 1962." Clinic Notes, 1962 box 504 folder 3
Officials, 1957-1958 box 373 folder 9
Officials, 1959-1960 box 413 folder 20
Officials, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 22
Officials, 1961 box 504 folder 4
Officials, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 3
Officials, 1963-1964 box 507 folder 64
Officials, 1968 box 792 folder 59
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Officials, 1969-1970

Officials, 1971

Officials, 1971

Old Timers Game, 1960

Old Timers Game, 1961

Schedules, 1954-1955

Scheduling, 1957-1958

Schedules, 1960

Spring Game , 1957-1958

Spring Game, 1962

Spring Game, 1963

Tickets, 1948-1949

Tickets, 1951-1954

Tickets, 1954-1957

Tickets , 1957-1959

Tickets, 1959-1960

Tickets , 1960-1961

Tickets, 1961-1963

Tickets, 1960-1962

Tickets, 1963-1964

Tickets, 1964-1965

Tickets, 1966-1968

Tickets, 1968

Tickets, 1969-1970

Tickets, 1971

Tickets. Complimentary, 1956-1959
Tickets. Complimentary, 1959-1961
Tickets. Complimentary, 1961-1963
Tickets. Complimentary, 1963
Tickets. Complimentary, 1964
Tickets. Complimentary, 1967-1968
Tickets. Complimentary, 1968-1969
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box 797
box 799
box 801
box 413
box 439
box 133
box 373
box 439
box 373
box 504
box 506
box 129
box 131
box 133
box 373
box 413
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 507
box 520
box 790
box 792
box 797
box 801
box 373
box 439
box 506
box 507
box 520
box 790
box 792
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folder 8
folder 46
folder 44
folder 21
folder 23
folder 48
folder 10
folder 24
folder 11
folder 5
folder 4
folder 33
folder 25
folder 49-54
folder 12-18
folder 22-23
folder 25-26
folder 6-7
folder 5
folder 65
folder 52
folder 34-35
folder 60
folder 9-10
folder 45
folder 19
folder 27
folder 6-7
folder 66
folder 53
folder 36
folder 61
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Tickets. Complimentary, 1971

Tickets. Complimentary Ticket Committee, 1970-1971

Tickets for Players, 1953
Times, 1955-1957
Times, 1958
Times, 1959
Times, 1960
Times, 1961
Times, 1962
Times, 1963
Times, 1964
Times, 1965
Times, 1968
Times, 1969
Training Table, 1957-1958
Varsity, 1949
Varsity , 1950
Forest Lake Club, Allentown, Pennsylvania, 1968
Four-H, 1954-1957
Four-H, 1957-1958
Four-H, 1960
Four-H, 1961
Four-H, 1962-1963
Four-H, 1963
Four-H, 1964-1965
Four-H, 1965
Four-H, 1968-1969
Four-H, 1969-1970
Four-H, 1970-1971
Freshman Prospects, 1948, [1950]
Frisosky, Harold, 1961
Frisosky, Harold, 1961
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box 801
box 799
box 131
box 133
box 373
box 413
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 797
box 373
box 129
box 131
box 792
box 133
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 797
box 799
box 129
box 439
box 504

folder 46
folder 47
folder 26
folder 55
folder 20
folder 24
folder 28
folder 8
folder 8
folder 67
folder 54
folder 40
folder 62
folder 11
folder 21-22
folder 34
folder 27
folder 63
folder 56-57
folder 23
folder 29
folder 9
folder 9
folder 68
folder 55
folder 41
folder 64
folder 12
folder 48
folder 35
folder 30
folder 10
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Future Farmers of America, 1960 box 439 folder 31
Fuzak, John, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 32
Fuzak, John, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 11
Fuzak, John, 1962 box 506 folder 10
Fuzak, John, 1963-1964 box 507 folder 69
Fuzak, John, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 56
Fuzak, John, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 42
Fuzak, John, 1970 box 799 folder 49
G
1947-1949 box 129 folder 36
1954 box 131 folder 28
1955-1957 box 133 folder 58-59
1957-1959 box 373 folder 24-25
1960-1961 box 439 folder 33
1961-1962 box 504 folder 12
1962-1963 box 506 folder 11
1963-1964 box 508 folder 1
1964-1965 box 520 folder 57
1965-1966 box 769 folder 43
1968-1969 box 792 folder 65
1969-1970 box 797 folder 13
1970-1971 box 799 folder 50
1971 box 801 folder 47
General , 1961-1963 box 1748 folder 3
Girl's Sports, 1964 box 520 folder 58
Golf , 1955-1957 box 133 folder 60
Golf, 1957-1959 box 373 folder 26
Golf, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 34
Golf, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 13
Golf , 1962-1963 box 506 folder 12
Golf, 1963-1964 box 508 folder 2
Golf, 1965 box 520 folder 59
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Golf, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 44
Golf , 1969 box 792 folder 67
Golf, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 14
Golf, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 51
Golf, 1971 box 801 folder 48

Golf- Eligibility-

1956-1957 box 133 folder 21
1957-1959, 1957-1959 box 354 folder 53
1960 box 413 folder 2
1960-1961 box 439 folder 7
1962 box 445 folder 49
1962-1963 box 505 folder 61
1963-1964 box 507 folder 47
1964-1965 box 520 folder 34
1966 box 769 folder 23
1968-1969 box 792 folder 44
1970 box 793 folder 79
1970-1971 box 799 folder 30
Faculty Golf Club, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 15
Golf Course, 1954-1957 box 133 folder 61
Golf Course, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 35
Golf Course, 1960-1964 box 508 folder 3
Golf Course, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 60
Golf Course, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 45
Golf Course, 1968-1969 box 792 folder 68
Golf Course, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 52
Golf Course, 1969-1970 box 801 folder 49
Golf Course
Building Plans, 1957 drawer 44
Center and Shelter Building Specifications, 1957 box 373 folder 28
General, 1957-1959 box 373 folder 27
General, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 14
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General, 1960, 1962-1963
Improvements, 1963
Map, 1966
Golf Management, 1961-1963
Golf Outing , 1955
Golf Tournaments, 1960-1961
Graduate Schools, 1956-1957
Grants, 1956

Grants-In-Aid Termination , 1968

Greece, [ca. 1963-1964]

Greenville, South Carolina Trip, 1960
Grid Rule Company, 1957-1958
Gull Lake Conference, 1957-1958

Gustafson, Newberry, 1949
Gustafson, Newberry, 1950
Gymnastics, 1955-1957
Gymnastics, 1957-1959
Gymnastics, 1960-1961
Gymnastics, 1961-1962
Gymnastics, 1962-1963
Gymnastics , 1960, 1963-1964
Gymnastics, 1964-1965
Gymnastics, 1965-1966
Gymnastics, 1968-1969
Gymnasts, 1969-1970
Gymnastics, 1970-1971
Gymnastics- Eligibility

1955-1957

1957-1959

1959-1960

1961-1962

1962-1963
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box 506
box 506
drawer 23
box 506
box 133
box 504
box 133
box 133
box 792
box 508
box 439
box 373
box 373
box 129
box 131
box 133
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 797
box 799

box 133
box 354
box 413
box 445
box 505

folder 13
folder 14

folder 15
folder 62
folder 15
folder 63
folder 64
folder 66
folder 4

folder 36
folder 29
folder 30
folder 37
folder 29
folder 65
folder 31
folder 37
folder 16
folder 16
folder 5

folder 61
folder 46
folder 69
folder 16
folder 53

folder 22
folder 54
folder 3

folder 50
folder 62
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1963-1964 box 507 folder 48
1964-1965 box 520 folder 35
1965-1966 box 769 folder 24
1968-1969 box 792 folder 45
1969-1970 box 793 folder 80
1970-1971 box 799 folder 31
H
1946-1949, 1951 box 129 folder 38-39
1954-1957 box 133 folder 66-67
1957-1959 box 373 folder 32-34
1960-1961 box 439 folder 38-40
1961-1962 box 504 folder 17-18
1962-1963 box 506 folder 17-18
1963-1964 box 508 folder 6-7
1964-1965 box 520 folder 62-63
1965-1966 box 769 folder 47-48
1968-1969 box 792 folder 70-71
1969-1970 box 797 folder 17-18
1970-1971 box 799 folder 54
1971 box 801 folder 50
Hamilton, Thomas, 1957-1958 box 373 folder 35
Hannah, John, 1947-1949 box 129 folder 40
Hannah, John, 1954 box 131 folder 30
Hannah, John, 1955-1957 box 133 folder 68
Hannabh, John, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 41
Hannah, John, 1963 box 506 folder 19
Hawaii, 1962 box 506 folder 20
Hawaii Trip, 1947-1948 box 129 folder 41
Hawaii Trip, 1951-1952 box 131 folder 31-32
Hawaiian Luau, 1962 box 504 folder 19
Health Center, 1957 box 133 folder 69
Henderson, Terrance , 1950 box 131 folder 33
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Heppinstall, Jack, 1958-1959
Hockey, 1955-1957
Hockey, 1957-1959
Hockey, 1960-1961
Hockey, 1961-1962
Hockey, 1962-1963
Hockey, 1963-1964
Hockey, 1965-1966
Hockey, 1968-1969
Hockey, 1969-1970
Hockey, 1970-1971
Hockey, 1971
Hockey Aspirants, 1947
Hockey- Eligibility
1955-1957
1957-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
Hockey. Minneapolis, 1958-1959
Hotel Rates, 1963
Housing, 1956
Housing, 1960
I
1947-1949
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box 373
box 133
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 769
box 792
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 129

box 133
box 354
box 413
box 439
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 373
box 506
box 133
box 439

box 129

folder 36
folder 70
folder 37
folder 42
folder 20
folder 21
folder 8
folder 49
folder 72
folder 19
folder 55-56
folder 51
folder 42

folder 23
folder 55
folder 4

folder 8

folder 51
folder 63
folder 49
folder 36
folder 25
folder 46
folder 81
folder 32
folder 38
folder 22
folder 71
folder 43

folder 43



1954-1956
1960-1961
1961
1962-1963
1963
1964
1966
1969
1970

Ice Arena General , 1956-1959

Ice Arena Plans, 1956
Ice Arena, 1960-1961
Ice Arena, 1961-1962
Ice Arena, 1962-1963
Ice Arena, 1963

Ice Arena, 1964-1965
Ice Arena, 1965

Ice Arena, 1967-1968
Ice Arena, 1968-1969
Ice Arena, 1969-1970
Ice Arena, 1970-1971
Ice Arena, 1970-1972

Ice Arena Project, 1958

Ice Skating , 1955-1957
Ice Skating , 1957-1960

Improvements, 1955-1957

Improvements, 1957-1959

Improvements, 1961

Improvements, 1960, 1962

Improvements, 1963

Improvements, 1960, 1963

Improvements, 1965
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box 134
box 439
box 504

box 508
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 797
box 134
drawer 23
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520
box 769
box 790
box 792
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 373
box 134
box 373
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520

folder 1
folder 44
folder 21

folder 9
folder 64
folder 50
folder 73
folder 20
folder 2

folder 45
folder 22
folder 24
folder 10
folder 65
folder 51
folder 37
folder 74
folder 21
folder 57
folder 52
folder 39
folder 3

folder 40
folder 4-5
folder 41
folder 46
folder 23
folder 25
folder 12
folder 66
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Improvements, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 52
Improvements, 1968-1969 box 792 folder 75
Improvements, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 58
Injuries, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 61
Information Services, 1955-1957 box 134 folder 6-7
Information Services, 1957-1958 box 373 folder 42
Information Services, 1961 box 439 folder 47
Information Services, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 24
Information Services, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 26
Information Services, 1963-1964 box 508 folder 11
Information Services, 1964-1965 box 520 folder 67
Information Services, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 53
Information Services, 1967-1968 box 790 folder 38
Information Services, 1968-1969 box 792 folder 76
Information Services, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 22-23
Information Services, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 59-60
Insurance, 1946-1949 box 129 folder 44
Insurance for Varsity Athletics, 1968 box 790 folder 39
Intercollegiate Association of Amateur Athletes of America, box 373 folder 43
1957-1959

Intercollegiate Sports. Oakland University, 1964 box 508 folder 13
Inter-Conference, Letter of Intent, undated box 797 folder 24-25
Inter-Department Memos, 1947 box 129 folder 45
Inter-Department , 1955-1957 box 134 folder 8
Inter-Department, 1957-1959 box 373 folder 44
Inter-Department, 1961 box 439 folder 48
Inter-Office Memos , 1946-1947 box 129 folder 46
Inter-Office , 1955-1957 box 134 folder 9-10
Inter-Office, 1957-1959 box 373 folder 45
Inter-Office , 1960-1961 box 439 folder 49
Inter-Office, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 27
Inter-Office , 1963-1964 box 508 folder 14

Inter-Office, 1964-1965
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Inter-Office, 1965-1966
Inter-Office, 1968
Inter-Office, 1969
Intramural, 1955-1957
Intramural, 1957-1959
Intramurals, 1961
Intramurals, 1960-1962
Intramurals, 1962-1963
Intramurals , 1963-1964
Intramurals, 1964-1965
Intramurals, 1965-1966
Intramurals, 1967-1968
Intramurals, 1968-1969
Intramurals, 1969-1970
Intramurals, 1970-1971
Intramurals, 1971
Intramural Building, 1957
Intramurals Survey, 1965
Intramural Building and Field House General, 1957-1959
Intramural Building and Field House Plans, 1956-1958
Inventory, 1957
J

1947-1949

1955-1957

1957-1959

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966
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box 520
box 769
box 790
box 797
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 134
box 769
box 373
drawer 23

box 373

box 129
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520
box 769

folder 68
folder 54
folder 40
folder 26
folder 12
folder 48
folder 50\
folder 23
folder 28
folder 15
folder 69-70
folder 55
folder 41
folder 1
folder 27
folder 62
folder 53
folder 11
folder 56
folder 46-47

folder 49

folder 47
folder 13-14
folder 50
folder 51
folder 26
folder 29
folder 16
folder 71
folder 57



1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1971
Jenison Fieldhouse, 1957-1958
Job Program, 1955-1957
Judo, 1968
Judo, 1969
Judo, 1970
Judo, 1970-1971
Junior Varsity, 1951, 1953
K

1946-1949

1955-1957

1957-1959

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966

1967-1968

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1971
Kenney, Gene, 1964-1965
King, Thomas, 1955
Kinney, John, 1963-1964
Kinney, John, 1964-1965
Kinney, John, 1967-1968
Knights of the Cauliflower Ear, 1968
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box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 373
box 134
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 131

box 129
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 520
box 134
box 508
box 520
box 790
box 793

folder 2

folder 28
folder 63
folder 54
folder 51
folder 15
folder 42
folder 3

folder 29
folder 64
folder 34

folder 48-49
folder 16-17
folder 52
folder 52
folder 27
folder 30
folder 17
folder 72
folder 58
folder 43
folder 4
folder 30
folder 65
folder 55
folder 73
folder 18
folder 18
folder 74
folder 44
folder 5



Kobs, John, 1965
Kobs, John Day, 1968-1969
L

1947-1949

1955-1957

1957-1959

1961

1961-1962

1961-1963

1963-1964

1964-1966

1967-1968

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1971
LaCrosse, 1963
Lacrosse, 1969-1970
Lacrosse, 1970-1971
Lacrosse- Eligibility, 1970
Lacrosse- Eligibility, 1971
Laetz, John, 1960-1961
Laetz, John, 1961-1962
Laetz, John, 1962-1963
Laetz, John, 1961, 1963-1964
Laetz, John , 1964-1965
Laetz, John, 1965-1966
Laetz, John, 1966-1967
Laetz, John, 1968-1969
Laetz, John, 1969
Laetz, John, 1971
Legal , 1958
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box 769
box 793

box 129
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 506
box 797
box 799
box 793
box 799
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 520
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 801
box 373

folder 59
folder 6

folder 50
folder 19-20
folder 53
folder 53
folder 28
folder 31
folder 19
folder 60
folder 45
folder 7
folder 31
folder 66
folder 56
folder 32
folder 32
folder 67
folder 82
folder 33
folder 54
folder 29
folder 33
folder 20
folder 75
folder 61
folder 46
folder 8
folder 33
folder 57
folder 54
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Lettermen. Detroit Area, 1960-1961

Letters - Speech in Jean Beardslev's Class , 1970

Line Pay Fundamentals, 1949

M
1947
1953-1954
1955-1957
1957-1958
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971

Mc
1948-1949
1957
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1962-1966
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
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box 439
box 797
box 129

box 129
box 131
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 767
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801

box 129
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 767
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799

folder 55
folder 34
folder 51

folder 52-53
folder 35
folder 21-23
folder 55-56
folder 56
folder 30
folder 34
folder 21
folder 1-2
folder 62
folder 47
folder 9
folder 35
folder 68
folder 58

folder 54
folder 57
folder 57
folder 31
folder 35
folder 22
folder 3

folder 63
folder 48
folder 10
folder 36
folder 69
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1971
Mc, Mac, 1955-1957
Martin, Paul Martin, Paul, 1955
Martin, Paul, 1958
Martin, Paul, 1961
Mason, Donald , 1962-1963
May, Philip, 1955-1956
May, Philip, 1957-1958
May, Phillip, 1960-1961
May, Philip, 1961-1962
McDonel, Karl, 1953, 1955-1957
McDonel, Karl, 1957-1959
McFadden, Marvin, 1957-1958
M Club, University of Michigan, 1969-1970
Meetings, 1957-1958
Meetings, 1961
Meetings, 1962
Meetings, 1962-1963
Meeting, 1963
Memos. Staff, 1947-1949
Meerman, Cy, 1963
M.I.A.A. Handbook, 1939
Michigan Day, New York World's Fair, 1964
Michigan Hall of Fame. Constitution, 1970
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1955-1957
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1957-1958
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1958, 1960-1961
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1961-1962
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1962-1963
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1963-1964
Michigan High School Athletic Association, 1970-1971

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1959
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box 801
box 134
box 134
box 373
box 504
box 506
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 134
box 373
box 373
box 797
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 129
box 506
box 1748
box 508
box 797
box 134
box 373
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 799
box 373

folder 59
folder 24
folder 26
folder 60
folder 32
folder 36
folder 27-28
folder 61
folder 58
folder 33
folder 25
folder 58
folder 59
folder 37
folder 62
folder 59
folder 34
folder 39
folder 24
folder 55
folder 38
folder 4
folder 25
folder 38
folder 29-30
folder 63
folder 60
folder 35
folder 40
folder 26
folder 70
folder 64
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Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1960-1961

Michigan High School Coaches Association , 1962

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1962-1963

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1963-1964

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1964-1965

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1965-1966

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1968-1969

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1969-1970

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1970-1971

Michigan High School Coaches Association, 1971

Michigan Sports Hall of Fame, 1965-1966

Michigan Sports Hall of Fame, 1969

Michigan Sports Sages, 1964

Michigan State University. Oakland, 1958

Michigan Statistics - Summer Sports Clinics, 1972

Michigan United Conservation Clubs, 1961

Michigan Week, 1958-1959

Michigan Week, 1961-1962, undated

Michigan Week, 1964

Mikles, Gale, 1960

Mikles, Gale, 1962

Mikles, Gales, 1962-1963
Mikles, Gales, 1963-1964
Mikles, Gale, 1964-1965

Mikles, Gale, 1965-1966
Military, 1967-1968

Military, 1968-1969

Military, 1969-1970

Military Department, 1949
Military Department, 1956-1957
Military Department, 1957-1958
Military Department, 1960-1961

- Page 38-

box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 767
box 769
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 769
box 793
box 767
box 373
box 1748
box 439
box 373
box 504
box 508
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 767
box 769
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 129
box 134
box 373
box 439

folder 61
folder 36
folder 41
folder 27
folder 5
folder 65
folder 11
folder 39
folder 71
folder 60
folder 66
folder 12
folder 6
folder 65
folder 7
folder 62
folder 66
folder 37-40
folder 28
folder 63
folder 41
folder 43
folder 30
folder 7
folder 67
folder 49
folder 13
folder 40
folder 56
folder 31
folder 67-68
folder 64
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Military Department, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 42
Military Department, 1961-1963 box 506 folder 42
Military Department, 1962-1964 box 508 folder 29
Military Department, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 8
Military Department, 1965-1966 box 769 folder 68
Minnesota Hall of Fame, 1963 box 506 folder 44
Minnesota Trip, 1953 box 131 folder 36
Minnesota, University of, 1961 box 504 folder 43
Miscellaneous, 1964 box 767 folder 9
[Miscellaneous], 1972 box 1748 folder 5
Munn, Personal, 1955-1957 box 134 folder 32-34
Munn, Personal, 1957-1959 box 374 folder 1-6
Munn, Personal, 1959-1961 box 439 folder 65-66
Munn, Personal, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 44
Munn, Personal, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 45-46
Munn, Personal, 1963-1964 box 508 folder 31-32
Munn, Personal, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 10-11
Munn, Personal, 1964-1966 box 790 folder 1-2
Munn, Personal, 1967-1968 box 790 folder 50
Munn, Personal, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 14
Munn, Personal, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 41
Munn, Personal, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 72-73
Munn, Personal, 1971-1972 box 801 folder 61
Munn Twenty Year Reunion, 1967-1968 box 790 folder 51
Musetti, Gerald, 1952 box 131 folder 37
Music Department, 1955-1956 box 134 folder 35
N
1946-1949 box 129 folder 57
1955-1956 box 134 folder 36
1957-1959 box 374 folder 7
1960-1961 box 439 folder 67
1961-1962 box 504 folder 50
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1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966

1967-1968

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1971
National Coaches Association, 1947-1948
National Collegiate Athletic Association, 1955-1957
National Collegiate Athletic Association, 1958-1959
National Collegiate Athletic Association, 1961-1962

National Collegiate Athletic Association. Public Relations,
1957-1958

National Collegiate Athletic Association General, 1950-1952

National Collegiate Athletic Association Public Relations,
1954

National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame General,
1963

National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame "Detroit
Chapter", 1964

National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1958-1959
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1960-1961
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1961
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1962-1963
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1965
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1965
National Foothall Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1968
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1968-1969
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1969-1970
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1970-1971
National Football Foundation and Hall of Fame, 1971

National Industrial Golf Championship, 1967-1968
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box 506
box 508
box 767
box 790
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 129
box 134
box 374
box 504
box 374

box 131
box 131

box 508

box 508

box 374
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 767
box 790
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 793

folder 47
folder 34
folder 12
folder 3
folder 52
folder 15
folder 42
folder 74
folder 62
folder 58
folder 37-39
folder 8-9
folder 51
folder 10

folder 38
folder 39

folder 35

folder 36

folder 11
folder 68
folder 52
folder 48
folder 13
folder 4

folder 53
folder 16
folder 43
folder 75
folder 63
folder 17
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National Institute of Girls Sports, 1965-1966
National Physical Education Convention, 1962
Newspapers, 1965-1966

North Central Association, 1955

Northwestern Case. Rental of Stadium to Chicago Bears,

1971
0

1946-1949

1954-1957

1957-1959

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966

1966-1968

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

1971
Officials, 1948
Ohio State Party, 1965
Olympics - General, 1963-1964, undated
Olympics - Hugh Brennemen's Show, 1964
Olympics, 1955-1957
Olympics, 1957-1959, undated
Olympics, 1959-1969
Olympics, 1961-1962
Olympics, 1962-1963, undated
Olympics, 1964-1965
Olympics, 1965-1966, undated
Olympics, 1966-1968
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box 790
box 504
box 790
box 134
box 799

box 129
box 134
box 374
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 767
box 790
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 799
box 801
box 129
box 790
box 508
box 508
box 134
box 374
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 767
box 790

folder 5
folder 53-54
folder 6
folder 40
folder 76

folder 59
folder 41
folder 12
folder 69
folder 55
folder 49
folder 37
folder 14
folder 7
folder 54
folder 18
folder 44
folder 77
folder 64
folder 60
folder 8
folder 34-43
folder 44
folder 42
folder 13-19
folder 70
folder 56-57
folder 50-53
folder 15-20
folder 9-12



Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

box 790 folder 55
Olympics, 1968 box 793 folder 19
Olympics, 1969 box 797 folder 45
Olympic Committee
Bylaws, 1961 box 504 folder 58-59
Meeting In Philadelphia, 1961 box 504 folder 60
Meeting in Washington, D.C., 1961-1962 box 504 folder 61
Olympic Committee Organization, 1962 box 506 folder 54
Olympic Night, 1963 box 506 folder 55
Olympic Site, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 56
Open House, 1956-1957 box 134 folder 43
Organization of MSU, 1954-1955 box 134 folder 44
Orientation Tests, undated box 1748 folder 6
P
1947-1949 box 129 folder 61
1955-1957 box 134 folder 45
1957-1959 box 374 folder 20-21
1960-1961 box 439 folder 71
1961-1962 box 504 folder 62
1962-1963 box 506 folder 57
1963-1964 box 508 folder 45
1964-1965 box 767 folder 21
1965-1966 box 790 folder 13
1967-1968 box 790 folder 56
1968-1969 box 793 folder 20
1969-1970 box 797 folder 46
1970-1971 box 799 folder 78
1971 box 801 folder 65
Pan American Games, 1955 box 134 folder 46
Pan American Swimming Tryouts, 1959 box 374 folder 22-23
Parking Passes, 1961 box 504 folder 63
Parking Passes, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 58
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Parking Passes, 1964 box 767 folder 22
Parking Passes, 1966-1968 box 790 folder 57
Parking Passes, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 21
Parking Passes, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 47
Parking Passes, 1970 box 799 folder 79
Parking Passes, 1971 box 801 folder 66
Peace Corps, 1961 box 504 folder 64
People Admitted to Football Games Through Tunnel, 1960 box 439 folder 72
Personnel, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 73
Personnel Office, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 74
Phoenix Sports Foundation, 1971 box 799 folder 80
Photographers Equipment for Information Services, 1970 box 797 folder 48
Photo Labh, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 75
Physical Education, 1949, undated box 129 folder 62
Physical Education, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 23
Physical Education, 1965-1966 box 790 folder 14
Physical Education Department Structure, 1954 box 131 folder 40
Physical Education Graduates. Correct as of 1955 box 134 folder 47
Physical Education. Pass/Fail Grading System, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 39
Pinnacles Camp, 1962 box 506 folder 60
Pistol Team, 1961 box 439 folder 76
Placement, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 24
Placement Bureau, circa 1962 box 506 folder 65
Placement Bureau, 1967 box 790 folder 58
Police, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 77
Police, 1960-1962 box 504 folder 66
Police, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 61
Police, 1963-1964 box 508 folder 46
Police, 1964 box 767 folder 25
Police, 1967 box 790 folder 59
Police, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 22
Police, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 49
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Police, 1971

Police, 1971

Policy, 1955-1957
Policy, 1953-1963
Policy, 1964

Pop Series, 1968

Pop Series, 1969

Pop Series, 1969-1970

[Miscellaneous] - Poultry Science, 1949

Press Box, 1958
Program Sales, 1952
Program Selling, [1955]
Public Relations, 1957-1958
Purchasing, 1961
Q

1948

1956

1958-1959
Quarterly Allotment, 1963-1971
Quarterly Reports, 1957-1959
R

1946-1949

1954

1955-1957

1957-1958

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966

1967-1968
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box 799
box 801
box 134
box 506
box 508
box 790
box 793
box 797
box 1748
box 374
box 131
box 134
box 374
box 439

box 129
box 134
box 374
box 799
box 374

box 129
box 131
box 134
box 374
box 439
box 504
box 506
box 508
box 767
box 790
box 790

folder 81
folder 67
folder 48
folder 62
folder 47
folder 60
folder 23
folder 50
folder 8

folder 24
folder 41
folder 49
folder 25
folder 78

folder 63
folder 50
folder 26
folder 82
folder 27

folder 64
folder 42
folder 51-52
folder 28-29
folder 79
folder 67
folder 63
folder 48
folder 26
folder 15
folder 61
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1968-1969 box 793 folder 24
1969-1970 box 797 folder 51
1970-1971 box 799 folder 83
1971 box 801 folder 68
Radio, 1955-1957 box 134 folder 53
Radio, 1956-1958 box 374 folder 30
Radio, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 6
Radio Broadcasts, 1948 box 129 folder 65-66
Radio Programs, 1947 box 129 folder 67
Recommendations, 1947-1949 box 129 folder 68
Recommendations, 1954-1957 box 134 folder 54-57
Recommendations, 1957-1959 box 857 folder 1-4
Recommendations, 1959-1960 box 857 folder 5-6
Recommendations, 1960-1961 box 857 folder 7
Recommendations, 1960-1963 box 857 folder 8-9
Recommendations, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 10-11
Recommendations, 1964-1965 box 857 folder 12
Recommendations, 1965-1966 box 857 folder 13
Recommendations, 1967-1968 box 857 folder 14
Recommendations, 1968-1969 box 857 folder 15
Recommendations, 1969-1970 box 857 folder 16
Recommendations, 1970-1971 box 857 folder 17
Recommendations, 1971-1972, n.d. box 857 folder 18
Recreation, 1956-1957 box 134 folder 58
Recruiting Manual, undated box 799 folder 84
Red Cross
Agendas and Minutes of Meetings, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 64
General, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 68-69
Blood Drive, 1961-1962 box 504 folder 70-71
Blood Drive, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 49
Bylaws, undated box 506 folder 65
Correspondence, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 66-68
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Correspondence, 1963-1964
Financial Reports , 1962-1963
Financial Reports, 1963-1964
Meetings, 1963-1964

Meeting Minutes, 1963-1964

Members of Board Committees, 1963-1964

Miscellaneous, 1961-1962
Red Cross, 1959-1960
Red Cross, 1960-1961
Red Cross, 1968-1969
Red Cross, 1969-1970
Red Cross, 1971
Red Cross. Committee Reports, 1969-1971
Red Feather Campaign, 1955
Registrar, 1954-1957
Registrar, 1957-1958
Registrar, 1964
Registrar's Lists, 1954-1957
Registrar's Lists, 1959
Registrar's Lists, 1960-1961
Registrar's Lists, 1961
Registrar's Lists, 1961-1963
Registrar's Lists, 1963-1964
Registrar's Lists, 1965
Registration, 1961
Registration, 1967
Registration for Intramural Building, 1961
Retirement, 1955
Retirement, 1958
Retirements and Leaves, 1968-1969
Retirement Dinner, 1970

Reunion of 1908 Football Team, 1958
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box 857
box 506
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 506
box 438
box 439
box 793
box 797
box 801
box 801
box 134
box 134
box 374
box 767
box 134
box 438
box 439
box 505
box 506
box 857
box 767
box 439
box 790
box 505
box 134
box 374
box 793
box 797
box 374

folder 50
folder 69
folder 51
folder 52
folder 53
folder 54
folder 70
folder 7
folder 80-81
folder 25-26
folder 52
folder 69
folder 1-2
folder 59
folder 60
folder 31
folder 27
folder 61-62
folder 8
folder 82
folder 1
folder 71
folder 55
folder 28
folder 83
folder 62
folder 2
folder 63
folder 32
folder 27
folder 53
folder 33
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Reunion 1952 Football Team, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 72
Rifle Eligibility, 1970 box 793 folder 83
Rifle/ Pistol Eligibility, 1970-1971 box 799 folder 34
Rockefeller, Van Pelt, 1970 box 797 folder 54
Rose Bowl
General, 1953-1954 box 131 folder 43-46
General, 1957-1959 box 374 folder 34
General, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 30
General, 1965-1966 box 790 folder 16-17
General, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 28
Camp Ingham, 1965 box 767 folder 31
Correspondence, November 25-30, 1953 box 131 folder 47
Correspondence, November 25-30, 1953 box 131 folder 48
Correspondence, December 1-6, 1953 box 131 folder 49-50
Correspondence, December 7-31, 1953 box 131 folder 51
Correspondence, December 7-31, 1953 box 131 folder 52
Correspondence, January 1-10, 1954 box 131 folder 53
Correspondence, January 11-31, 1954 box 131 folder 54
Correspondence, January 1-10, 1954 box 131 folder 55
Correspondence, February - March 1954 box 131 folder 56
Scouting Reports on UCLA, 1953 box 131 folder 57
Telegrams, 1953-1954 box 131 folder 58
Tickets, 1958 box 374 folder 35
Tickets — 1965 box 790 folder 18-19
Tickets -- 1968-1969 box 793 folder 29
Tickets -- 1969-1970 box 797 folder 56
Tickets - 1971 box 801 folder 70
Rose Bowl, 1955-1956 box 351 folder 1-2
Rose Bowl, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 9
Rose Bowl, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 84
Rose Bowl, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 3
Rose Bowl, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 73
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Rose Bowl, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 56
Rose Bowl, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 29
Rose Bowl, 1966-1968 box 790 folder 63
Rose Bowl, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 55
Rose Bowl, 1970-1971 box 801 folder 3

Rose Bowl. Personal, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 85
Rotary Club, 1948 box 129 folder 69
Rotary, 1955 box 351 folder 3

Rotary, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 10
Rotary, 1960-1961 box 439 folder 87
Rotary, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 4

Rotary, 1963 box 506 folder 74
Rotary, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 57
Rotary, 1965-1966 box 790 folder 20
Rotary, 1967-1968 box 790 folder 64
Rotary, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 30
Rotary, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 56
Rotary, 1970-1971 box 801 folder 4

Rotary, 1971 box 801 folder 71
ROTC, 1959-1961 box 439 folder 86
Rowing, 1958-1959 box 374 folder 36
Rugby, 1965 box 790 folder 21
Rugby, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 31
Rumpsa, Paul, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 11
Rumpsa, Paul , 1954, 1961 box 439 folder 88
Rumpsa, Paul, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 5

Rumpsa, Paul, 1962-1963 box 506 folder 75
Rumpsa, Paul, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 58
Rumpsa, Paul , 1964-1965 box 767 folder 32
Rumpsa, Paul, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 32
Rumpsa, Paul, 1969-1971 box 801 folder 5

Ryun, Jim. Sports Ilustrated Article, 1968 box 790 folder 65
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S
1946-1949 box 129 folder 70-71
1950 box 131 folder 59
1954-1957 box 351 folder 4-7
1957-1959 box 374 folder 37-42
1959-1960 box 438 folder 12-14
1960-1961 box 445 folder 1-2
1961-1962 box 505 folder 6-7
1962-1963 box 507 folder 1-2
1963-1964 box 857 folder 59-60
1964-1965 box 767 folder 33-34
1965 box 790 folder 22
1967-1968 box 790 folder 66-67
1968-1969 box 793 folder 33-34
1969-1970 box 797 folder 58
1970-1971 box 801 folder 6-7
1971-1972 box 801 folder 72
Sabine, Gordon, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 15
Sabine, Gordon, [1962] box 505 folder 8
Sabine, Gordon, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 61
Safety, 1960 box 438 folder 16
"Say It In Print" College of Education, 1960-1961 box 445 folder 3
Schedules, 1948-1949 box 129 folder 72
Schedules, 1955-1957 box 351 folder 8-10
Schedules, 1957-1959 box 374 folder 43-44
Schedules, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 17
Schedules, 1960-1961 box 445 folder 5
Schedules, 1965 box 767 folder 35
Schedules, 1965-1966 box 790 folder 23
Schedules, 1967 box 790 folder 68
Schedules, 1968 box 793 folder 35
Schedules, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 59
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Schedule of Events and Facilities, 1954 box 131 folder 60
Schedule. Winter Sports, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 9
Scholarships
General, 1956 box 351 folder 11
General, 1965 box 790 folder 24
Ivan French, 1955, 1957 box 351 folder 12
Ralph Young Fund, 1965-1966 box 790 folder 25
Robert Stewart, 1955-1957 box 351 folder 13
Scholarships, 1957-1959 box 374 folder 45
Scholarships, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 18
Scholarships, 1957, 1960 box 445 folder 6
Scholarships, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 10
Scholarship Budget, 1970-1971 box 801 folder 8
Scholarship Budget, 1971-1972 box 801 folder 73
Scholarship Data, 1948-1949 box 129 folder 73
Scholarships, Ralph Young Fund, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 62
Scholarships. Ralph Young Fund, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 36
Scholarships. Ralph Young Fund, 1966-1968 box 790 folder 69
Scholarships. Ralph Young Fund, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 36
Scholarships. Ralph Young Fund, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 60
Scholarships. Ralph Young Fund, 1970-1971 box 801 folder 9
Schuler's, Inc., 1958 box 374 folder 46
Schuler's, Inc., 1960 box 445 folder 7
Schuler's, Inc., 1961-1962 box 505 folder 11
Schuler's, Inc., 1960, 1962-1963 box 507 folder 3
Schuler's, Inc., 1963-1964 box 857 folder 63
Schuler's, Inc., 1964 box 767 folder 37
Schuler's, Inc., 1970-1971 box 801 folder 10
Schuler's, Inc., 1971 box 801 folder 74
Scott, Les, 1955-1956 box 351 folder 14
Shackleton, Robert, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 38
Sharp, March, 1970 box 801 folder 11
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Shriners, 1958-1959
Shriners, 1960-1961
Shriners, 1962-1963
Shriners, 1970-1971

Sieradeki, Steven, 1948
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Silver Anniversary of Biggie Munn, 1971

Ski Club, 1957
Ski Team, 1968

Smith, Burt, 1967-1968
Smith, Burt, 1968-1969

Smith, Burt, 1972

Sober, Howard, 1969-1970

Soccer, 1957
Soccer, 1957-1959
Soccer, 1959-1960
Soccer, 1960
Soccer, 1961-1962
Soccer, 1962-1963
Soccer, 1963
Soccer, 1965
Soccer, 1967-1968
Soccer, 1968-1969
Soccer, 1969-1970
Soccer, 1970
Soccer- Eligibility

1957

1957-1958

1959

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962

1963-1964
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box 374
box 445
box 507
box 801
box 129
box 801
box 351
box 792
box 792
box 793
box 1748
box 797
box 351
box 374
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 857
box 767
box 792
box 793
box 797
box 801

box 133
box 354
box 413
box 439
box 445
box 505
box 507

folder 47
folder 4
folder 4
folder 12
folder 74
folder 13-14
folder 15
folder 1
folder 2
folder 37
folder 9-10
folder 61
drawer 16
folder 48
folder 19
folder 8
folder 12
folder 5
folder 64
folder 39
folder 3
folder 38
folder 62
folder 15

folder 24
folder 56
folder 5

folder 9

folder 52
folder 64
folder 50
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1964-1965

1965-1966

1968-1969

1969

1970
Soccer Field Lights, 1967
Social Security, 1955
Spartan Honorary for Men , [1965]
Spartan Messenger, 1954, 1957, 1959-1960
Spartan Messenger, [1961]
Spartan Nickname, 1969
Spartan Roundtable, 1961-1962
Spartan Spirits, 1959
Spartan Spirit, 1959-1960
Spartan Spirit, 1960-1961
Spartan Spirit, 1961-1962
Spartan Spirit, 1963
Spartan Spirit, 1964
Spartan Spirits, 1964-1965
Spartan Spirits, 1969-1970
Speech - Akron-Fairgrove High School Commencement, 1969
Speech Material, 1964-1965
Speeches Civic Center, 1964
Speeches Niles , 1964
Sports Appreciation Institute, 1957
Spring Clinic, 1949
Spring Clinic, 1953, 1954
Spring Practice, 1948
Stadium, 1948, 1956-1957
Stadium, 1959-1960
Stadium, 1960
Stadium, 1969-1970
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box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
drawer 23
box 351
box 767
box 438
box 445
box 797
box 505
box 374
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 857
box 767
box 797
box 797
box 767
box 767
box 767
box 351
box 129
box 131
box 129
box 351
box 438
box 445
box 797

folder 37
folder 26
folder 47
folder 84
folder 35

folder 17
folder 40
folder 20
folder 9
folder 63
folder 13
folder 49
folder 21
folder 10
folder 14
folder 6
folder 65
folder 41
folder 64
folder 65
folder 42-43
folder 44
folder 45
folder 18
folder 75
folder 61-62
folder 76
folder 19
folder 22
folder 11
folder 66
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Stadium, 1971 box 801 folder 75
Stadium Addition Plans, 1948 drawer 23

Staff, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 15
Staff Meeting , 1969-1970 box 797 folder 67
Statement of Policy, [1971] box 801 folder 76
Student Government, 1958-1959 box 374 folder 50
Student Government, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 46
Student Section, 1965 box 790 folder 26
Sugar Bowl, 1947-1948 box 129 folder 77
Summer Athletic Program, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 66
Summer School, 1954-1956 box 351 folder 20
Summer School Courses, 1956-1958 box 374 folder 51
Swim Club, 1962-1963 box 507 folder 7
Swimming General, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 23
Swimming Pan American Tryouts, 1957 box 438 folder 24
Swimming, 1954-1957 box 351 folder 21-24
Swimming, 1957-1959 box 374 folder 52-55
Swimming, 1960-1961 box 445 folder 12
Swimming, 1961-1962 box 506 folder 16-17
Swimming, 1962-1963 box 507 folder 8-9
Swimming, 1963-1964 box 857 folder 67-68
Swimming, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 47-49
Swimming, 1967-1968 box 792 folder 4
Swimming, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 39
Swimming, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 68
Swimming, 1968-1971 box 801 folder 16
Swimming, 1971 box 801 folder 77

Swimming- Eligibility

1956-1957 box 133 folder 25
1957-1959 box 354 folder 57
1959-1960 box 413 folder 6

1960-1961 box 439 folder 10
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1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
Swimming. Pan American Games, 1957-1959
Syracuse Prospects, 1946
T
1946-1949
1957-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971
Tartan Turf, 1969
Team Travel, 1948
Telethon for Olympic Fund, 1956
Television, 1949
Television, 1951-1954
Television, 1955-1957
Television, 1957-1958
Television, 1958-1960
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box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 374
box 129

box 129
box 374
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 857
box 767
box 792
box 793
box 797
box 801
box 801
box 797
box 129
box 351
box 129
box 131
box 351
box 374
box 438

folder 53
folder 65
folder 51
folder 38
folder 27
folder 48
folder 85
folder 36
folder 56
folder 78

folder 79
folder 57
folder 25
folder 13
folder 18
folder 10
folder 69
folder 50
folder 5
folder 40
folder 69
folder 17
folder 78
folder 70
folder 80
folder 27
folder 81
folder 63
folder 25-26
folder 58
folder 26-27
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Television, 1954, 1960-1961 box 445 folder 14
Television, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 19
Television, 1962-1963 box 507 folder 11
Television, 1963-1964 box 508 folder 70
Television, 1967-1968 box 792 folder 6

Television, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 41
Television, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 71
Television, 1968, 1970-1971 box 801 folder 18
Television Show, 1960-1961 box 445 folder 15
Tenders, 1962-1963 box 507 folder 12
Tenders, 1963 box 520 folder 1

Tenders, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 72
Tennis, 1954-1957 box 351 folder 28
Tennis, 1957-1958 box 375 folder 1

Tennis, 1959 box 438 folder 28
Tennis, 1961 box 445 folder 16
Tennis, 1961-1962 box 505 folder 20
Tennis, 1962-1963 box 507 folder 13
Tennis, 1963-1964 box 520 folder 2

Tennis, 1965 box 767 folder 51
Tennis, 1967 box 792 folder 7

Tennis, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 42
Tennis, 1971 box 801 folder 19

Tennis- Eligibility

1956-1957 box 133 folder 26
1959 box 354 folder 58
1960 box 413 folder 7

1960-1961 box 439 folder 11
1962 box 445 folder 54
1963 box 505 folder 66
1963-1964 box 507 folder 52
1964-1965 box 520 folder 39
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1965-1966
1968-1969
1970

1970-1971

Tentative Schedules, 1971-1972
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Texas High School Association All-Star Game, 1950

Thank You Notes, 1953
Thank You Notes, 1958-1959
Thank you Notes, 1960
Thank You Notes, 1962-1963
Toll, Robert, 1962-1963

Toll, 1964

Track, 1954-1957
Track, 1957-1958
Track, 1958-1960
Track, 1960-1961
Track, 1961-1962
Track, 1962-1963
Track, 1963-1964
Track, 1964-1965
Track, 1967-1968
Track, 1968-1969
Track, 1969-1970

Track, 1968, 1970-1971

Track, 1971

Track and Cross Country- Eligibility

Track, 1955-1957
Track, 1959-1960
Track, 1960-1961
Track, 1961-1962
Track, 1962-1963
Track, 1970-1971
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box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 801
box 131
box 131
box 375
box 445
box 507
box 507
box 520
box 351
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 767
box 792
box 793
box 797
box 801
box 801

box 133
box 413
box 439
box 445
box 505
box 799

folder 28
folder 49
folder 86
folder 37
folder 79
folder 64
folder 65
folder 2
folder 17
folder 14
folder 15
folder 3
folder 29-33
folder 3-4
folder 29
folder 18
folder 21
folder 16
folder 4
folder 52
folder 8
folder 43
folder 73
folder 20
folder 81

folder 27
folder 8

folder 12
folder 55
folder 67
folder 38



Track and Cross-County, 1957-1959
Track and Cross Country, 1963-1964
Track and Cross Country, 1964-1965
Track and Cross Country, 1965-1966
Track and Cross Country, 1968-1969
Track and Cross Country, 1969-1970

Travel, 1955-1957

Track. Michigan State Relays, 1965

Travel, Out of State, 1955-1957

Travel. Out of State, 1957-1959

Travel. Out of State, 1959-1960

Travel. Out of State, 1961

Travel. Out of State, 1963

Travel. Out of State, 1964

Travel Regulations, 1959-1960

Trip Reports Munn, Clarence, 1946-1949

Tukey, Harold, 1956-1957
Tukey, Harold, 1957-1959
Turf Studies, 1971
Tutoring, 1955-1957
Tutoring , 1957-1959
U

1947, 1949

1955-1956

1957-1959

1959-1960

1961-1962

1963-1964

1967

1969-1970

1971
United Community Chest, 1959-1960
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box 354
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 351
box 767
box 351
box 375
box 438
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 438
box 129
box 351
box 375
box 801
box 351
box 375

box 129
box 351
box 375
box 438
box 505
box 520
box 792
box 797
box 801
box 438
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folder 59
folder 53
folder 40
folder 29
folder 50
folder 87
folder 34
folder 53
folder 35-36
folder 5
folder 30
folder 22
folder 17
folder 5
folder 31
folder 82-83
folder 37
folder 6
folder 80
folder 38
folder 7

folder 84
folder 39
folder 8

folder 32
folder 23
folder 6

folder 9

folder 74
folder 82
folder 33



United Fund, 1955-1957
United Fund, 1957-1959
Universal Pictures, 1959-1960
\

1947-1949

1955-1957

1957-1959

1959-1960

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1967-1968

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971

[1971]
Vacations, 1955-1956
Vacations, 1959-1960
Vacations, 1960
Vacations, 1969-1970
Vacations, 1971
Vacation Schedules, 1952
Various Sports Eligibility, 1957-1958
Varner, Woodrow, 1957
Varner, Woodrow, 1959-1960
Varsity Club, 1955-1957
Varsity Club, 1958-1959
Varsity Club, 1959-1960
Varsity Club, 1962
Varsity Club, 1962-1963

Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

- Page 58-

box 351
box 375
box 438

box 129
box 351
box 375
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 767
box 792
box 793
box 797
box 801
box 801
box 351
box 438
box 445
box 797
box 801
box 131
box 351
box 351
box 438
box 351
box 375
box 438
box 505
box 507

folder 40
folder 9
folder 34

folder 85
folder 41
folder 10
folder 35
folder 19
folder 24
folder 18
folder 7
folder 54
folder 10
folder 44
folder 75
folder 21
folder 83
folder 42
folder 36
folder 20
folder 76-77
folder 22
folder 66
folder 61
folder 43
folder 37
folder 44
folder 11
folder 38
folder 25
folder 19
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Varsity Club, 1962, 1964 box 520 folder 8
Varsity Club, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 45
Varsity Club, 1969-1970 box 797 folder 78
Varsity Club, 1971 box 801 folder 23
Veteran's Association, 1967-1968 box 792 folder 11
Volleyball Eligibility, 1971 box 799 folder 39
W
1946-1949 box 129 folder 86-87
1955-1957 box 351 folder 45-46
1957-1959 box 375 folder 12-13
1959-1960 box 438 folder 39
1960-1961 box 445 folder 21
1961-1962 box 505 folder 26-27
1962-1963 box 507 folder 20-21
1963-1964 box 520 folder 9
1964-1965 box 767 folder 55
1967-1968 box 792 folder 12
1968-1969 box 793 folder 46
1969-1970 box 797 folder 79
1970-1971 box 801 folder 24
1971-1972 box 801 folder 84
Walker and Company, 1956 box 351 folder 47
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1963 box 507 folder 22
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1963-1964 box 520 folder 10
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1964-1965 box 767 folder 56-57
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1965-1966 box 790 folder 27-32
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1967 box 792 folder 13-16
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1968-1969 box 793 folder 47
Wayne National Life Insurance Company, 1969 box 797 folder 80
Wayne National Insurance Company - Wisconsin Insurance box 848 folder 14

Corporation Merger, 1966
Weightlifting Club, 1957, undated box 351 folder 48

Western Collegiate Hockey Association, 1962
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Williams, J.C., 1964

Wilson Hall, 1969

Wilson, Tug, 1954

Wilson, Tug, 1955-1957

Wilson, Tug, 1957-1959

Windsor Speech, 1968
Wolverine Boy's State , 1954
Wolverine Boy's State, 1955-1957
Wolverine Boy's State, 1957-1959
Wolverine Boy's State, 1959-1960
Wolverine Boy's State, 1962
Wolverine Boy's State, 1963
Wolverine Boy's State, 1963
Wolverine Boy's State, 1968
Wolverine Boy's State, 1968-1969
Wolverine Boy's State, 1969-1970
Wolverine Boy's State, 1971-1972
Women's Sports Schedules, 1963-1964
Women's Staff, 1961-1963

Work Program, 1954

Work Program, 1955-1957

Work Program, 1957

Wrestling, 1955-1957

Wrestling, 1959-1960

Wrestling , 1960-1961

Wrestling, 1962

Wrestling, 1962-1963

Wrestling, 1963-1964

Wrestling, 1964-1965

Wrestling, 1967-1968

Wrestling, 1968-1969
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box 505
box 767
box 793
box 131
box 351
box 375
box 793
box 131
box 351
box 375
box 438
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 792
box 793
box 797
box 801
box 520
box 507
box 131
box 351
box 375
box 351
box 438
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 767
box 792
box 793

folder 28
folder 58
folder 48
folder 67
folder 49
folder 14-15
folder 49
folder 68
folder 50
folder 16
folder 40
folder 29
folder 23
folder 11
folder 17
folder 50
folder 81
folder 85
folder 12
folder 24
folder 69
folder 51
folder 17
folder 52
folder 41
folder 22
folder 30
folder 25
folder 13
folder 59
folder 18
folder 51
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Wrestling, 1969-1970
Wrestling , 1970-1971
Wrestling- General , 1957-1959
Wrestling- Eligibility

1955-1957

1957-1959

1959-1960, 1959-1960

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966

1968-1969

1969-1970

1970-1971
Wrestling- Pan American Tryouts, 1959
Wrestling. Pan American Games, 1959
Y

1955-1956

1958-1959

1959-1960

1962

1952, 1962-1963
Y, Z

1963-1964

1964-1965

1968-1969

1969-1970
YMCA, 1960-1961
Young, Ralph, 1947-1949

Young Men's Christian Association, 1959-1960
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box 797
box 801
box 375

box 133
box 354
box 413
box 439
box 445
box 505
box 507
box 520
box 769
box 792
box 793
box 799
box 375
box 438

box 351
box 375
box 438
box 505
box 507

box 520
box 767
box 793
box 797
box 445
box 129
box 438

folder 82
folder 25
folder 18

folder 28
folder 60
folder 9

folder 13
folder 56
folder 68
folder 54
folder 41
folder 30
folder 51
folder 88
folder 40
folder 19
folder 42

folder 53
folder 20
folder 43
folder 31
folder 26

folder 14
folder 60
folder 52
folder 83
folder 23
folder 88
folder 44
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Youth Fitness, 1955-1956 box 351 folder 54-57
Youth Fitness Committee, 1962 box 505 folder 32
Youth Fitness, President's Council on, 1957-1958 box 375 folder 21-24
Youth Fitness, President's Council On, 1959-1960 box 438 folder 45
XY, Z
1947-1949 box 129 folder 89
1950, 1952, 1954 box 131 folder 70
1966-1968 box 792 folder 19
Z
1955-1957 box 351 folder 58
1958-1959 box 375 folder 25
1959-1960 box 438 folder 46
1962 box 505 folder 33
1971 box 801 folder 86
Zindel, Howard, 1954-1957 box 351 folder 59

A Return to Table of Contents

(2) HEALTH, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, RECREATION SUBJECT FILES,
1953-1963, undated

Title/Description Instances

Academic Senate, 1962 box 849 folder 1
Accounts, 1956 box 849 folder 2
Adapted Sports, undated box 849 folder 3
Alumni Day, 1958-1959 box 849 folder 4
American Association of Health, Physical Education, box 849 folder 5
Recreation, 1959

Annual Report, 1954-1957, 1960-1961 box 849 folder 6-9
Aquatic Committee, 1955 box 849 folder 10
Archery, 1959 box 849 folder 11
Athletic and Recreational Facilities, [1958] box 849 folder 12
Audio Visual, 1956-1958 box 849 folder 13
B, 1957-1959 box 849 folder 14
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"Better Form and Fun Through Movement", 1955 box 849 folder 15
Bishop, Thelma, 1960-1963 box 849 folder 16-18
Budget, 1954-1961 box 849 folder 19-26
Candidates for Positions, 1955 box 849 folder 27
Central Coordinating Committee, 1959 box 849 folder 28
Commencement, 1956 box 849 folder 29
Committees, 1955, 1956 box 849 folder 30
Community Chest, 1957 box 849 folder 31
Conferences, 1959-1960 box 849 folder 32-33
Continuing Education Classes, 1959 box 849 folder 34
Conventions, 1955 box 849 folder 35
Course Renumbering, 1959 box 849 folder 36
Curriculum, 1962, undated box 849 folder 37
D1959 box 849 folder 38
Physical Education Department Inventory, 1960 box 849 folder 39
Doctoral and Master's Programs, 1956-1957, 1959 box 849 folder 40
Education, College of , 1955-1959, 1961 box 849 folder 41-43
Education, College of. Meeting, 1959, 1962 box 849 folder 44-46
Education, College of. Reorganization, 1960 box 849 folder 47
Enrollment, 1959-1960 box 849 folder 48
Equipment, 1956, 1961 box 849 folder 49-50
Erickson, Clifford, 1957, 1960-1962 box 849 folder 51-52
Expense Accounts, 1956 box 849 folder 53
Extra Class Activities in the Women's Gym, 1956-1958 box 849 folder 54-55
F1958 box 849 folder 56
Facilities, 1955, 1959-1960 box 849 folder 57-58
Foundations Program, 1958, 1960, 1962, undated box 849 folder 59-60
Friedrich, John, 1956-1963, undated box 849 folder 61-66
Graduate Assistants, 1956-1960 box 849 folder 67
Graduate School, 1953, 1955, 1958-1959 box 849 folder 68
Gull Lake Pre-School Conference, 1959-1961 box 849 folder 69-71
Hatch, Raymond, 1956-1959 box 850 folder 1-2
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Hawley, William B., 1960, 1962 box 850 folder 3
Horwood, Arthur, 1960 box 850 folder 4
Improvement, 1955 box 850 folder 5
Information Services, 1957 box 850 folder 6
Injuries, 1960-1961 box 850 folder 7
Injuries. Physical Education, 1955-1959 box 850 folder 8-9
Instructional, 1954-1962, undated box 850 folder 10-13
Instructional Program. Summarized Curricula, 1956, box 850 folder 14-15
undated

Inter-Department , 1960 box 850 folder 16
Intramural Program. Women , 1962 box 850 folder 17
Inventory of Department, 1958 box 850 folder 18
Ivey, John E., 1962 box 850 folder 19
Kerth, Dorothy, 1956-1963 box 850 folder 20-22
Library, 1956-1958 box 850 folder 23
M1957 box 850 folder 24
Master's Degree Program, 1955, 1957 box 850 folder 25
McCristal, King, 1956-1961 box 850 folder 26-29
Meetings, 1954-1962 box 850 folder 30-39
Mikles, Gale, 1960, 1962-1963 box 850 folder 40-41
Miscellaneous, 1955, 1959-1962 box 850 folder 42-43
Movies, 1955 box 850 folder 44
New Courses, 1957 box 850 folder 45
Newsletter, 1955 box 850 folder 46
Outdoor Education, 1960 box 850 folder 47
Physical Education Handbook. Information for Men box 850 folder 48
Students, 1958

Pictures, 1957 box 850 folder 49
Placement Bureau, 1957 box 850 folder 50
Policy, 1962 box 850 folder 51
Professional Staff, 1955, 1958, 1960 box 850 folder 52
Provost, 1960 box 850 folder 53
Public Instruction, Department of , 1959 box 850 folder 54
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Public Relations, 1957-1959
Publications, 1955
Research, 1955-1963, undated
Sabine, Gordon, 1961
Spartan Messenger, 1960
Speaker's Bureau, 1956-1957
Sports Appreciation Clinic. Grand Rapids, 1957
Staff, 1960-1961
Staff Reports
B-L, 1956
M-Y, 1956
B-L, 1957
M-Y, 1957
B-K, 1959-1960
M-W, 1959-1960
Teaching Load, 1955-1960
Television, 1962-1963
Vacations, 1957
VanHuss Wayne, 1961
Webster, Randolph, 1956-1957, 1959-1962
Wessel, Janet, 1960-1962
Women Physical Education Majors, 1961-1962
Women's Staff, 1956-1960
Workshops, undated
Fall Term 1961, 1961
Spring 1963 - Class Schedules, 1963
Spring 1963 - Drop and Add Data, 1963
Spring 1963 - Letters, 1963
Spring 1963 - Notices, 1963

Spring 1963 - Registration, 1963

Spring 1963 - Reports (Class Loads, Inquiry, Substitutions),

1963
Summer 1963 - Class Schedule, 1963
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box 850
box 850
box 850
box 850
box 850
box 856

box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 856
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748

folder 55
folder 56
folder 57-65
folder 66
folder 67
folder 68
folder 69
folder 1

folder 2
folder 3
folder 4
folder 5
folder 6
folder 7
folder 8
folder 9
folder 10
folder 11
folder 12-14
folder 15-16
folder 17
folder 18
folder 19
folder 11
folder 12
folder 13
folder 14
folder 15
folder 16
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Summer 1963 - Letters, 1963
Summer 1963 - Notices, 1963

Summer 1963 - Registration, 1963

Summer 1963 - Reports (Class Loads, Inquiry, Substitutions),

1963

Fall Term 1963, 1963

Winter 1963 - Class Schedules, 1963
Winter 1963 - Letters, 1963

Winter 1963 - Notices, 1963

Winter 1963 - Pre-Term Staff Scheduling, 1963

Winter 1963 - Registration, 1963

Winter 1963 - Reports (Class Loads, Inquiry, Substitutions),

1963

Annual Reports, 1957-1958, 1961-1962
Budget, 1962-1963

Dept. Head Survey, Spring 1947

Dept. Head Survey, 1952

Facilities, 1952, 1954-1956, 1959-1960
Faculty Information - Rating Scale, 1951
Faculty Tenure, 1956-1959

Friedrich, John, September-October 1962
Friedrich, John, November 1962
Friedrich, John, December 1962
Friedrich, John, January-February 1963
Friedrich, John, March-April 1963
Friedrich, John, May 1963

Friedrich, John, June 1963

Friedrich, John, July-August 1963

Health Education, 1960-1961

H.P.E.R. Professional Curricula, 1960-1961

Interdepartmental Notices (Correspondence), 1961-1963

Michigan AHPER - Cavanaugh, Patric, 1961-1963
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box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748

box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748

box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1748
box 1749

folder 18
folder 19
folder 20
folder 21
folder 22

folder 22
folder 24
folder 25
folder 26
folder 27
folder 28
folder 29

folder 30
folder 31
folder 32
folder 33-34
folder 35
folder 36
folder 37
folder 38
folder 39
folder 40
folder 41
folder 42
folder 43
folder 44
folder 45
folder 46
folder 47
folder 48
folder 1
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Michigan AHPER - Williams, Louis, 1961-1962
Michigan AHPER - Zenti, Ricco, 1961-1963

Midwest AHPER -- 1961 Meetings, 1961

Midwest AHPER - Allenbaugh, Naomi, 1961
Midwest AHPER - General, 1960-1963

Midwest AHPER - Placement Data, undated
Milkes, Gale, 1961-1963

[Misc.], 1960-1961

[Physical Ed. Policy Changes], undated

Post-War Service Curriculum, 1943-1944
President's Council on Youth Fitness, 1958
Procedures for Preparing the Contributing Reports, undated
Registration and Enrollment Duties, 1958, undated
Rating Scale Requests, 1948-1956

Substitute Teacher Forms, 1955, 1956, 1964, 1965
Teacher Competency, (1951, 1955)

Teacher Rating Scale, 1947-1948

Textbooks Orders, 1953-1961

United Fund, 1958

A Return to Table of Contents

(3) RESTRICTED FILES, 1958-1971, undated

Title/Description
A1959

Academic Council, 1954

"Academic Evaluations of Tendered Athletes at MSU", 1968
"Academic Evaluations of Tendered Athletes at MSU", 1970
Athletic Council, 1954, 1955, 1957

Awards, 1956, 1958-1971

Baseball, 1968-1969

Baseball Coaching Position Applications, 1963

Basketball, 1965-1966

- Page 67-

box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749
box 1749

Instances
box 870

box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870

folder 2
folder 3
folder 4
folder 5
folder 6
folder 7
folder 8
folder 9
folder 10
folder 11
folder 12
folder 13
folder 14
folder 15
folder 16
folder 17
folder 18
folder 18
folder 20

folder 1
folder 2
folder 3
folder 4
folder 5
folder 6
folder 7
folder 8
folder 9
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Basketball Coaching Position Applications, 1969-1970

Big Ten - Action on Cases, 1957-1958

Big Ten Correspondence, 1955-1957

Big Ten Meeting, 1952

Big Ten Meeting, 1953-1958, 1960, 1967-1971
Big Ten - Scholarship Reports, 1954-1957
Breslin, Jacweir, 1963, 1970-1971

Budget, Athletics, 1956-1960

Budget - Physical Education, 1955-1956
Cheerleaders, 1957-1958

Chicago Alumni, 1957

Lotton, Eddie Case, 1965

Clew, 1959-1960

D1960

Daly, Martin, 1970

Daugherty, Hugh. Personal, 1948-1949
E1960-1961, 1970

Eligibility, 1952

Eligibility - Hockey, 1961-1962, 1969
Evans, Curtis L., 1963

Football, 1951-1961, 1963-1965, 1968-1969
Freshman Prospects, 1948

Fuzak, John, 1960-1961, 1970

G1964-1966

Golf, 1959-1960

H1959-1960, 1962-1963

Health Center, 1952

Hockey, 1966

Hockey. WCHA Team Financial Reports, 1967-1968
11961

Ice Arena, 1970

Ilinois Case, 1966-1967
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box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870
box 870

folder 10
folder 11
folder 12
folder 13
folder 14-23
folder 24-25
folder 26
folder 27-28
folder 29
folder 30
folder 31
folder 32
folder 33
folder 34
folder 35
folder 36
folder 37
folder 38
folder 39
folder 40
folder 41-46
folder 47
folder 48
folder 49
folder 50
folder 51
folder 52
folder 53
folder 54
folder 55
folder 56
folder 57
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Information Service, 1964-1965
Inter-Department, 1958
Inter-Office, 1955-1957, 1965
Intramurals, 1968

Injury Reports, 1955-1963, 1970-1972, n.d.
J1957-1959

Job Program, 1950

Laetz, John, 1962-1963

M1960, 1965-1966

May, Phillip, 1956

Mikles, Gale, 1960, 1962, 1966
Military Department, 1959-1961

National Collegiate Athletic Association, 1969

Niemeyer, Roy, 1960
Noack, Williiam, 1964-1965
01962-1964

Office Staff, 1959-1960
P1960-1963

Personnel Files

Title/Description

Agase, Louis, 1955-1957, 1959
Barbour, Helen, 1955-1959
Benington, John, 1956
Devaney, Robert, 1954-1957
Diehm, Lorian, 1955-1957
Doryk, Eleonor, 1954-1956
Dvorsky, Ruth, 1954-1957, 1960
Edwards, Randolph, 1957, 1959
Elliot, Eugene, 1961-1962
Genung, Anna, 1954-1955, 1958

Grandelius, Everett, 1953, 1955, 1957, 1959

Hein, Frederick, 1959
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box 878
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folder 59
folder 60
folder 61
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folder 1
folder 2
folder 3
folder 4
folder 5
folder 6
folder 7
folder 8
folder 9
folder 10
folder 11
folder 12
folder 13

folder 14
folder 15
folder 16
folder 17
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Hepinstall, Jack, 1958-1960
Horwood, Jean, 1955-1960
Howard, Glenn W., 1956
Loeserman, Maxine, 1956
McCormick, Allyn, 1954-1955
Mchancy, Earl, 1955
Malburg, Ruth, 1957-1959
Mason, Donald, 1954-1956
Means, Clarence, 1956-1959
Morriss, John, 1954-1955
Nokes, Goy, 1957-1958
Nystrom, Carl, 1958-1959
Paulsen, Harold, 1954-1956
Polonchek, John, 1956-1957, 1959
Schuster, Anne, 1955-1957
Simon, Blanche, 1959-1960
Southworth, Barbara, 1955-1957, 1960
Stevens, Robert L., 1954-1957
Thomas, Dale, 1954-1956
Weaver, Douglas, 1956-1958
Youngen, Lois, 1956-1957, 1959-1960
Personnel Office, 1960-1961

Physical Education Staff, 1952-1960, n.d.

Pillooth Case, 1964

Police

Title/Description

1955-1959

1957-1959
Probationary Student Report, 1959
Promotions, 1952-1960, n.d.
Prospective Students (Football), 1949

Quarterly Allotments, 1971
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folder 26
folder 27
folder 28
folder 29
folder 30
folder 31
folder 32
folder 33
folder 34
folder 35
folder 36
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folder 38
folder 39
folder 40
folder 41
folder 42
folder 43
folder 44
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folder 46
folder 47
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folder 61
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R1957 box 878 folder 63
Recommendations for Promotion, 1959-1960, n.d. box 878 folder 64
$958-1960, 1963-1964, 1970 box 878 folder 65
Scholarships, 1956, 1959-1961 box 878 folder 66
Restricted Name, 1955-1956 box 878 folder 67
Smith, Burt, 1967-1968 box 878 folder 68
Soccer, 1970 box 878 folder 69
Soccer Position Applications, 1969-1970 box 878 folder 70
Special Exams, 1956-1958, 1960, 1962-1963, n.d. box 878 folder 71
Staff Recommendations, 1956 box 878 folder 72
Student Records, 1957-1959, n.d. box 878 folder 73
Substitute Teachers Form, 1951-1963 box 878 folder 74
Swimming, 1958, 1961-1965 box 878 folder 75
T1960-1961 box 878 folder 76
Teaching Load, 1960-1963, n.d. box 878 folder 77
Tenure, 1958, 1970 box 878 folder 78
Restricted Name, 1967 box 878 folder 79
Track, 1954-1959, 1964-1965 box 878 folder 80
Tukey, Harold, 1957-1959 box 878 folder 81
W1956, 1963-1964 box 878 folder 82
Restricted Name, 1964 box 878 folder 83
Restricted Name, 1968 box 878 folder 84
Restricted Name, 1954-1957 box 878 folder 85
Work Program, 1955-1957 box 878 folder 86
Young, Ralph, 1947-1949 box 878 folder 87
Munn, Personal, 1966 box 878 folder 88
Advanced Degree Programs, 1962-1963 box 878 folder 89
Applications for Graduate Assistantships, 1959-1960 box 878 folder 90-91
Completed Doctorates, 1950-1960 box 878 folder 92
Doctoral Programs, 1958 box 878 folder 93
Fall 1961 - Book List, 1961 box 878 folder 94
Graduating Seniors, n.d. box 878 folder 95
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Graduate Assistantships in Process, 1961-1962 box 878 folder 96-97
Graduate Degrees Received, 1957-1958 box 1749 folder 21
Graduate Students - Personal Information, n.d. box 1749 folder 22
Graduate Assistantships, 1962-1963 box 1749 folder 23
Incomplete File of P.E. (Personal Data) Graduates, n.d. box 1749 folder 24
Labor Pay Roll, 1961 box 1749 folder 25
P.E. Minor Substitutions, 1959 box 1749 folder 26
Personal Data - P.E. Grad. A-L, n.d. box 1749 folder 27
Personal Data - P.E. Grad. M-Z, n.d. box 1749 folder 28
Spring 1962 box 1749 folder 29
Restricted Name - Students Interested in P.E. Degree, box 1749 folder 30
1961-1963

Proficiency Letters, 1962-1963 box 1749 folder 31
Rating Profiles Grade Histories, 1949, 1951 box 1749 folder 32
Winter 1962 - Enrollments Course Schedules Teaching box 1749 folder 33

Loads, 1961-1963

A Return to Table of Contents

(4) BIG TEN FILES, 1962-1972

Title/Description Instances

Anniversary of Big Ten, 1969-1970 box 856 folder 20
Audits, 1968-1969 box 856 folder 21
Australian Tour, 1970-1971 box 856 folder 22
Championship Events, 1968-1969 box 856 folder 23
Conference and NCAA Predication Table, 1969-1970 box 856 folder 24
Council of Ten, 1968-1969 box 856 folder 25
Crowd Behavior, 1964, 1970-1971 box 856 folder 26
Demonstrations, 1969 box 856 folder 27
Eligibility Committee Report-Survey Faculty Contract in Big box 856 folder 28
Ten, 1970

Facilities, 1965, 1969-1971 box 856 folder 29-32
Financial Aid, 1968-1971 box 856 folder 33-36
Financial Files, 1967-1968 box 856 folder 37
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Football, 1969-1971 box 856 folder 38
Football Schedules, 1962-1963, 1968-1971 box 856 folder 39-42
Freshman Competition, 1966-1969 box 856 folder 43-46
Hockey, 1967-1968 box 856 folder 47
Illinois Case, 1966-1967 box 856 folder 48
Insurance Program, 1971 box 856 folder 49
Internship Program, 1971 box 856 folder 50
Memoranda, 1968-1972 box 856 folder 51-53
Michigan Daily Allegations, 1966-1967 box 856 folder 54
Minutes of Big Ten Meetings, 1966-1969 box 856 folder 55-58
Minutes of Big Ten Meetings, 1969-1971 box 874 folder 1-6
National Collegiate Athletic Association, 1968-1971 box 874 folder 7-10
Radio and Television, 1954, 1960, 1962-1971 box 874 folder 11-22
Reed, William, 1962-1963 box 874 folder 23-24
Regulation VIII, 1966 box 874 folder 25
Rose Bowl, 1962-1972 box 874 folder 26
Rule Changes, 1962 box 874 folder 27
Rules and Regulations, 1962, 1964, 1971 box 874 folder 28-29
Salary Surveys, 1970-1972 box 874 folder 30
Schedules, 1967-1971 box 874 folder 31-34
Scott Committee Report, 1966 box 874 folder 35
Self Survey Topics and Queries, 1970-1972 box 874 folder 36
Summer Sports, 1962-1967 box 874 folder 37
Swimming, 1962-1967 box 874 folder 38
Tennis, 1962, 1965-1967, 1969 box 874 folder 39
Ticket Prices, 1967-1968 box 874 folder 40
Track, 1966, 1969-1970 box 874 folder 41
White Resolution, 1963 box 874 folder 42
Women's Competition, 1966-1967 box 874 folder 43
Wrestling, 1963-1969, 1971 box 874 folder 44

A Return to Table of Contents
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(5) AUDIOVISUAL MATERIALS

Title/Description Instances

FILM, 1945, 1947, 1950-1954, 1956, 1959, 1965, undated

Michigan Football Highlights, 1945 reel 645
MSC Football vs. Michigan (reel 1 of 3), 1947 reel 646
MSC Football vs. Michigan (reel 2 of 3), 1947 reel 647
MSC Football vs. Michigan (reel 3 of 3), 1947 reel 648
MSC Football vs. Michigan, 1950 reel 649

Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Michigan, 1950

MSC Football vs. Notre Dame, 1950 reel 650
Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Notre Dame, 1950

MSC Football vs. Notre Dame game information box 857 folder 40
(originally with reel 650), October 28, 1950
MSC Football Games (highlights), 1950 reel 651

Digital Object: Michigan State College Football Games of
1950

MSC Football vs. Notre Dame (2nd half), 1951 reel 652

Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Notre Dame (2nd half),
1951

MSC Football vs. Notre Dame, 1951 reel 653
Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Notre Dame, 1951

Material Specific Details: Color Silent Kodachrome
Positive Camera Original.

M.S.C. - Marquette Football, 1952 reel 654

MSC Football vs. Michigan, 1952 reel 655
Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Michigan, 1952

MSC Football vs. Notre Dame, 1952 reel 656
Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Notre Dame, 1952

MSC Football vs. Syracuse (highlights), 1952 reel 657
Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Syracuse (highlights),
1952

MSC Football vs. Minnesota, 1953 reel 658

Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Minnesota, 1953

MSC Football vs. Minnesota, 1953 reel 659
Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Minnesota, 1953

MSC Football vs. Ohio State, 1953 reel 660
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A008819
A008828
A008938
A008938
A008957
A008957
A008740
A008823
A008921
A008822
A008822
A008940
http://onthebanks.msu.edu/Object/1-4-195B/msc-football-vs-minnesota-1953/
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Digital Object: MSC Football vs. Ohio State, 1953

M.S.C. - UCLA Rose Bowl Game, 1954 reel 661
Rose Bowl Parade, 1954 reel 662
Rose Bowl Travelogue, 1954 reel 663-664
M.S.U. - UCLA Rose Bowl Game, 1956 reel 665
Rose Bowl Parade, 1956 reel 666

Digital Object: Rose Bowl Parade, 1956

Rose Bowl Travelogue , 1956 reel 667
Military Forces Firepower, 1959 reel 668
This is the Big Ten, 1965 reel 669

Digital Object: This is the Big Ten, 1965

Football Drills and Techniques, circa 1954 reel 670
Digital Object: Football Drills & Techniques, circa 1954

Controlled Access Headings:

. Daugherty, Hugh

History of Minnesota Football, 1965 reel 671
Problems of the Head Coach , undated reel 672
Trick Plays, undated reel 673
Manitou Scenes, undated reel 2153

Digital Object: Manitou Scenes, undated

Rose Bowl Parade, January 2, 1956 reel 2345
Digital Object: Reel 2345

POSTCARDS
Airlines. Lufthansa
Animals. Deer
Animals. Elephants
Athletics. Gymnastics. USA. 1967. Team Members., 1967
Austria
Boating
Canada
Clam Digging
Denmark

England
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https://onthebanks.msu.edu/Object/162-565-6425/msc-football-vs-ohio-state-1953/
A008791
A008871
A008926
A007749
A008711

Finland

Fishing

Flags

France

Germany

Greece

Holy Ghost Shell

Horse Racing

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Lebanon

Mexico

Michigan State University

Native Americans

Netherlands

Olympics., 1968

People. Courson, Marilyn

Peru. Lima

Scenes. Winter.

Skiing

Spain

Switzerland

USA
Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Florida
Florida. Fish
Hawaii

Ilinois

Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

- Page 76-



Clarence L. Munn Papers UA.17.75

Indiana

Iowa

Maine

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nevada

New Jersey

New York

North Carolina

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Puerto

Rico

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Washington

Washington, D.C.

West Virginia

PHOTOGRAPHS

Title/Description

Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Athletics

. Basketball, 1970

. Cross Country. Team members, 1950-1960
. Facilities, Undated

. Facilities. Non-MSU

. Football. Action Shots, Undated

. Football. Rose Bowl, 1954

. Football. Mac Arthur Bowl trophy, 1965
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Instances
box 857

box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857

folder 19
folder 20
folder 21
folder 22
folder 23
folder 24
folder 25
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Athletics. Football. Team Members, Undated
Athletics. Non-MSU

Athletics. Wrestling, 1960-1969

Buildings

Miscellaneous

People. Crosby, Bing (autographed), Undated
People. Groups, Undated

People. Groups (with Biggie Munn), 1950-1959
People. Groups (with Biggie Munn), 1960-1970
People. Groups (with Biggie Munn), Undated
People. Individuals

People. Munn, Biggie. , 1950-1959

People. Munn, Biggie, 1960-1969

Students. Organizations. Judo Club, 1961

A Return to Table of Contents

VIDEO TAPE

VHS tape MSC vs Notre Dame (Part 2), 1951
Physical Description: 0.1 Cubic Feet 1 VHS

A Return to Table of Contents

(6) OVERSIZED

Title/Description

Forest Akers Golf Course building drawings and landscape

plans, 1955, 1957, 1960

A Return to Table of Contents
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box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857
box 857

item #652

drawer
Oversize
Drawer

Instances

folder 26
folder 27
folder 28
folder 29
folder 30
folder 31
folder 32
folder 33
folder 34
folder 35
folder 36
folder 37
folder 38
folder 39
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